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The Camco Store Program:
a proven solution for sales growth

CAMCO'’S PREFERRED DEALER PROGRAM COMBINES THE FINEST RV
PRODUCTS WITH AMERICA’S FINEST RV DEALERS BY OFFERING FIVE COMPLETE STORES
AND A SELECTION OF FREE-STANDING DISPLAYS AND ENDCAPS FOR BUILDING YOUR OWN STORE. EFFECTIVELY
STOCKED AND MERCHANDISED WITH A VARIETY OF QUALITY PRODUCTS FROM HOUSEWARES TO SANITATION
SOLUTIONS, each was developed to increase sales per square foot while making shopping easy and fun for your customers.
Using your shelving and fixtures, Camco transforms your space with smart merchandising and an effective product mix. A
variety of packaging methods work together to most efficiently fill vertical hanging space and shelf space within each store
section. Clean, simple header signs define product categories to help guide shoppers, while well-designed packaging clearly
touts product features and benefits. As a Preferred Dealer, you’ll maximize sales and profits with our easy-to-shop stores and
industry leading marketing, merchandising and point-of-sale support.

CAMCO PRODUCTS ARE ALREADY TRUSTED AND USED BY THE RV COMMUNITY,

so create a stronger connection with your customers by offering the Camco accessories they’ve come to rely on.

Put the Camco Store program to work for you. Choose the store that best suits
your floor space and customer needs. We can help.

So logical. So profitable. So easy.

It’s easy to become a
Camco Preferred Dealer
Just follow these three simple steps

Super Store, Camco Store,

1_PU RCHASE Legend Store, Express Store or

Campground Store

2-COMMIT to restocking with Camco products

through your participating

3-REORDER distributor

You supply the typical shelving and pegboard fixtures. Camco supplies signage, scanner hooks,
set-up assistance and a consumer-approved line of accessories and solutions. Call 800-334-2004
for more information and start putting the power of this proven program to work for you.

Call (800) 334-2004 today

for more details on how to get started




Benefits of being a Camco Preferred Dealer:

Initial Set-up & Operations Support Merchandising Support

« Pre-paid freight on initial orders « Smart merchandising to maximize sales and profits
» Assistance in planning and installation « Annual inventory reviews and adjustments

o S|mp|e inventory management to increase turnover rate*

Marketing Support In-Store Signage Support
. Preferred Dealer listing on www.camco.net « FREE header signs
. Dealer locater link from Camco’s website to yours « FREE shelf strips

« FREE scanner hooks with front shelf tag holders
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*Dealer has a one year exchange guarantee on slow-moving items worth (dealer cost) up to $1300 on the Super Store, $700 on the Camco Store,
$350 on the Legend Store, $200 on the Express Store, and $100 on the Campground Store.
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Average

SUPER STORE 48%

Retailvalue.....................00lt.l...%35,8311°
Suggested Dealer Price...................523,2825

Preferred Dealer Cost.....£.°1 8,626°°\ |

See full listing beginning on page 47

Super Store #61430

Be the RV retailer with everything with the Camco Super Store. Never miss a potential
sale by offering a complete line of RV products and accessories. Customers will
experience a vast range of quality products in electrical, hardware, stabilization,
housewares, outdoors, awning, freshwater and sanitation systems. This selection covers
the essentials, offers quality choices and helps create a smooth, trouble-free RVing
experience. Have all the solutions for your customers’ needs with the Camco Super
Store. Over 390 SKUs. Header signs, scanner hooks and shelf strips included.

Pricing and product mix subject to change.
Shelving not included.
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CAMCO STORE

Retail value.....................cev.el ... .%15,2357
Suggested Dealer Price....................%9,900%

Preferred Dealer Cost......

See full listing beginning on page 51

Pricing and product mix subject to change.
Shelving not included.

Camco Store #61368

The Camco Store offers a wide range of products in several categories. With
products in sanitation, housewares, outdoors, hardware and other essentials,

the Camco Store is sure to have the products your customers need. Offer a large
selection of quality products that fill six four-foot displays. Over 180 SKUs. Header
signs, scanner hooks and shelf strips included.

FRESHWATER




Average
Dealer Margin*




LEGEND STORE

Retailvalue..........covvvviiiiiiinninnnn.. *7,343%
Suggested Dealer Price.................... *4,757"

Preferred Dealer Cost.....€.. 3,806

See full listing beginning on page 53
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Legend Store #61350

The Legend Store offers a wide variety of targeted RV products. The
selection contains essential RV products for sanitation, freshwater
systems and accessories for the RVing experience. 137 SKUs. Header
signs, scanner hooks and shelf strips included.

Pricing and product mix subject to change.
Shelving not included.

HARDWARE
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Dealer Margin*
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EXPRESS
STORE

Express Store #61295

The Express Store has enough unique products to stock three four-foot displays. It
includes the basic necessities and gives the customer a range of quality options. The
Express Store effectively packs maximum profitability into minimum space. 84 SKUs,
Header signs, scanner hooks and shelf strips included.

Retailvalue............ccovviiiniinneen....%4,0647
Suggested Dealer Price....................

Preferred Dealer Cost......

See full listing on page 55

Pricing and product mix subject to change.
Shelving not included.
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Average
Dealer Margin*

48%

RV ACCESSORIES




Average

CAMPGROUND [y

STORE

Campground Store #61285

The Campground Store covers the basic necessities every RV and Campground
Retailer should carry. These staples of the industry represent products no RVer
should live without. The Campground Store includes 45 SKUs, RV Accessories
header sign, scanner hooks and shelf strips are included.

Retailvalue...................c00evee......%1,888%
Suggested Dealer Price....................

Preferred Dealer Cost......

See full listing on page 54

Pricing and product mix subject to change.
Shelving not included.

Woncof RV ACCESSORLES.
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Rhino™ Extreme Endcap 48/0

Includes:

FREE Header Sig n Suggested Retail: ................. 1,283"

Dealer Price: %668

Average Dealer Margin:*  48%
*on one full turn

The RhinoEXTREME Endcap features every length
of RhinoEXTREME Sewer Kit your customers could
need, from the two-foot compartment hose to the
twenty foot complete kit. Display includes FREE
header sign.

Stock# Description

RHINO

39855  RhinoEXTREME 2' Compartment Hose, PDQ 3 , E XT RE M E 4
RhinoEXTREME 15' Sewer Hose Kit w/Swivel ,
39861 bit an1,Elbow,Caps 4 =
39863 RhinoEXTREME 10' Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel 4
Bayonet & Lug
30865 RhinoEXTREME 5' Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel 4
Bayonet & Lug

39867 RhinoEXTREME 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps 8

Shelving not included.




Dea?;’relr\:gregin* 61165
RhinoFLEX™ Endcap

30 Includes:
Suggested Retail: ................. '1,430% .
Dealer Price: §74200 FREE Header S’gn
Average Dealer Margin:*  48% Showcase the World’s Toughest Sewer Hose! Display
*on one full turn includes our easy-to-use RhinoFLEX™ Swivel fittings

as well as the number one selling RhinoFLEX™
Sewer Kit. Display includes FREE header sign.

Stock # Description

39080  Rhino Blaster 4
39085  Rhino Blaster Pro, w/Gate Valve 4
39735 Sewer Extension, Universal, Clear & 4-in-1 3
39736 Eil;ti;lno;LEX Elbow & 4-in-1 Adapter w/Swivel Bayonet 4
39741 RhinoFLEX 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps 4
39755 RhinoFLEX, Wrench, Sewer, 6-in-1 6
39758  RhinoFLEX, Wrench Set, Swivel Fitting, 2pk 4
39761 RhinoFLEX 15' Sewer Hose Kit w/4-in-1,Elbow, Caps 4
39764 ;hLi:;FLEX 10" Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel Bayonet 4
39812 RhinoFLEX Wye 6
39847  RhinoFLEX 45 Degree Swivel Fitting, Clear 4
39857  RhinoFLEX 90 Degree Swivel Fitting, Clear 4
41512 RhinoFLEX Toilet Chemical, 16 oz. 6
41513 RhinoFLEX Toilet Chemical, 32 oz. 6
41514 RhinoFLEX Toilet Chemical, 64 oz. 4
41519 RhinoFLEX Drop-Ins, 10/bag 4

——| 2= n 0= O~ 0>

Shelving not included.



61160 Dea?;’relr\:gregin*
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Revolution™ Endcap 45 /O

Includes:
FREE Header Sign :
g Suggested Retail: ..........ccceuenee. °7707°
Jqln thg Revolu.tlon of NEW sanitation accessories Dealer Price: $424%
with this selection of products to meet your
customers' RV sanitation system needs. Display Average Dealer Margin:* 45%
includes FREE header sign. amanailTm

Stock # Description

revolution

39471 Revolution Elbow & 4-in-1 4

39481 Revolution Bayonet Fitting 4

39491  Revolution Lug Fitting 4 AV SEWER HOSE FITTINGS

30623 360 Revolution 10" HD Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel 2 oy

Fittings ] 1

H i

39625 360 Revolution 20' HD Sewer Hose Kit 12 HI it
] {
; iH
L r

] =EAINS

. fevolution

AT A T

Shelving not included.




Dea?;’relrwagregin* 611 50
8% TST Endcap

Includes:
FREE Header Sign
Suggested Retail: ..........cce0uenee. °975% g
. TST®, the total RV sanitation treatment, is just
. $ 00 ']
Dealer Price: 506 as trusted today as it was over 40 years ago
Average Dealer Margin:* 48% when campers first took it on the road. RVers

trust TST® to freshen black and grey water
systems, break down waste and stop odors.
Display includes FREE header sign.

*on one full turn

Stock# Description (0147
40221 ST Singles - 8-4oz bottles per box
40225  TST Holding Tank Chemical 64 oz
40226  TST Holding Tank Chemical 32 oz

40246  TST Drain Valve Lube with Coco Oil 160z

40252 TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 oz

40263 TST Drop-Ins, 30/bucket

40264  TST Drop-Ins, 15/bag

41146 TST Probe Cleaner 32 0z

41183  TST Orange Drop-Ins, 30/bucket

41189  TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag

41191  TST Orange Singles, 8-40z Bottles

41192 TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 0z

41195 TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 64 0z

41501  TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment Singles 8-4 oz. Bottles
41502  TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment 32 oz.

41506  TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment 64 oz.

— - 41529  TST Blue Enzyme Drop-Ins,10/bag

E.f“; ! 41551 TST Lavender Singles, 8-40z Bottles
. 41552 TST Lavender, 320z

41555 TST Lavender, 640z

41559  TST Lavender Drop-Ins, 15/bag

~ &2 & 2~ & 2 o &~ B2 o &2 B2 N o B2 N B2 o o ~ &

Shelving not included.



TST® Mini-pallets

61407 61410 61416
61408 61411 61417

For over 40 years RVers have trusted the odor-stopping power of TST". The name TST still guarantees the highest quality in
sanitation treatments that contain no formaldehyde, are non-staining and are safe for septic tanks. 100% biodegradable and

environmentally safe.

Free-standing floor displays feature 96 bottles of 32 0z TST" in a compact, space-efficient area.

61407 Original TST®

61408 Private Label

Suggested Retail: ..........ccceunee. $594
Dealer Price: 5378
Average Dealer Margin:*  36%

61410 TST® Half & Half

61411 Private Label

Suggested Retail: ................... 646
Dealer Price: 430
Average Dealer Margin:*  33%

(48 bottles each of original
TST and TST Orange Power.)

61416 TST® Orange Power

61417 Private Label

Suggested Retail: ...........ccc0.... °698°
Dealer Price: 485
Average Dealer Margin:*  31%

*on one full turn
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TST® Mini-pallets

61413 61418 61414 61419

61413 Blue Enzyme TST®
61414 Private Label
Suggested Retail: ........ccceuereeeee 5529

Dealer Price: 350
Average Dealer Margin:*  34%

61418 TST® Half & Half

61419 Private Label

Suggested Retail: ........ccceuereeeee 635
Dealer Price: 420
Average Dealer Margin:*  34%

(48 bottles each of TST Blue
and TST" Orange Power.)

*on one full turn

._....-:- O | meme— a =

e

Also Available:
Call Camco today to ask about ordering customized
TST" mini-pallets with your company logo on each bottle.
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Power Grip™ Endcap 8/0

Includes:

FREE Header Sig n Suggested Retail: ................."2, 138

Dealer Price:........ocevereeneneenene ¥1,110%°
Average Dealer Margin:*  48%

*on one full turn

The Power Grip Endcap features dogbones,
adapters, extension cords and circuit analyzers in
an organized, attractive set up. Avoid confusing
or tangled piles of electrical accessories in favor
of this easy layout.

Display includes a FREE header sign.

Stock # Description
55155  30AM/15AF PowerGrip 12"Dogbone90M/90F
55165  15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Doghone
55168  15AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Doghone
55175  50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone 90M/90F
55185  30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone, 90M/90F 1
55191 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F

55194  50Amp PowerGrip 15" Ext Cord

55223 15AM/30AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W

55233  30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W

55245  30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125V/3750W
55255  50Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug

55283  30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug (MINI)

55310  30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer (Plug-Type) 125V
55312 30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer 18" Dogbone 125V
55333  30Amp PowerGrip Gen Adpt 3ProngM125V/3750W
30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F-Locking

-

55582 Adpt

15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 90M/90F-Locking
55636

Adapter

Shelving not included.




Dea‘?t‘a’re Ir\:gregin* 61 0 64
8% Power Grip" w/Adapters (Large)

Includes:

| FREE Graphics
Suggested Retail: ................."6,816% and Disp[ay Rack

1ro° $ 00
Dealer Price:........eceercrecnncns 3,542 The Camco Power Grip Display is an attention-
Average Dealer Margin:* 48% grabbing way to organize your Power Grip plugs
*on one full turn and adapters without taking up a lot of floor
space. The heavy-duty black metal display features
an LED header guaranteed to draw the eye, and
four sides for hanging and displaying Power Grip
Accessories. The Camco Power Grip Display is a
sleek-looking, space-efficient addition to your
store. Includes FREE graphics and display rack.

Stock # Description Qty
55025 50Amp PowerGrip Power Maximizer Adapter 2
55155 30AM/15AF PowerGrip 12"Doghone 90M/90F 6
55165  15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Doghone 125V/1875W 18
55168  15AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 125V/1875W 6
55175  50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F 12
55185 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone, 90M/90F 12

55191 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F125V/3750W
55195  50Amp PowerGrip 30' Ext Cord 125-250V/12500W
55223 15AM/30AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W

55233 30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W

55245  30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125V/3750W
55255  50Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125-250V/12500W
55272 30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 3Prong-M/90F
55283  30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug (MINI) 125V/3750W

4
2
8
4
4
4
4
6
55301 30Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector 2
55306  50Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector 2
55310  30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer (Plug-Type) 125V 4
55325 15AM/30AF PowerGrip 90 Degree Adapter 125V/1875W 6
55333  30Amp PowerGrip Gen Adpt 3ProngM125V/3750W 6
55338 30Amp PowerGrip Gen Adpt 4Prong-M 125V/3750W 6
55343  30Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody125V/3750W 2
55353 50Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody 125/250V 2
55382  30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 4Prong-M/90F 4
55412 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 3Prong 4
55422  30AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 4Prong 4
55433 30AM/2x15AF PowerGrip Gen Adpt 3Prong-M 4
55438  30AM/2x15AF PowerGrip Gen Adpt 4Prong-M 4
55501 30Amp PowerGrip 25' Ext Cord 90M/F-Locking Adpt 2




61 066 Dea?:a’re:;gregin*
Power Grip" w/Adapters (Small)

Includes:

FREE Display Rack,
Side Panels, Header coccested Retil q sg30
Sig n and Bin Tag S De:?er Price: I :824°°

Durable electrical accessories with exclusive built-
in, fully-molded handles. Display includes bin tags
that are color coded, helping to locate correct
adapter quickly and easily. Includes FREE display
rack, side panels, header sign and bin tags.

Average Dealer Margin:*  48%

*on one full turn

Stock # Description (0137
55155  30AM/15AF PowerGrip 12"Dogbone90M/90F 6
55165 15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 24
55175  50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F 18
55185 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone, 90M/90F 18

55191 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F 6




Average 611 44

Dealer Margin*

Leveling & Stabilizing 8' set

Includes:
. FREE Header Signs

Suggested Retail: ................. 3,040
. $ 00 The 8-foot Leveling and Stabilizing Set includes
Dealer Price:.......ceeeeresuerneneens °1,581 29 SKUs of supports, jacks, stabilizers and levels to
Average Dealer Margin:*  48% help make leveling and stabilizing safe and easy
*on one full turn for any RVer. Includes a FREE header signs.

STABILIZATION

N

Stock# Description

Stock# Description Qty Stock# Description Qty

25503 Level - Utility Trailer, 2 per card 6 44662  Wheel Stop w/Wrench and Lock, Metal 2 48820  Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 5000Ib (2ea) 1
25505 RV Ez LEVEL 6 44665 10" 5th Wheel Lube Plate PDQ 12 48830 Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 7500Ib (2ea) 1
25523 Level - Standard, 2 per card 6 44675 12" 5th Wheel Lube Plate PDQ 12 48840 Eaz-Lift 30" Scissor Jack, 5000Ib (2ea) 1
25533 Level - Trailer 6 48380  Sway Control Screw-On (Right Hand) 3 48850  Eaz-Lift Gooseneck Stabilizer 1
25543 Level - T Level 6 48471  Eaz-Lift, Hitch Adapter, 11/4" to 2" 1 48855  Eaz-Lift 5th Wheel King Pin Stabilizer 1
25553 Level - Precision Curved Ball, 2 per card 6 48472 Eaz-Lift, Dual Hitch 1 48860  Eaz-Lift Telescopic Jack, Set of 2 3
25563 Level - Acculevel 6 48473  Eaz-lift, Receiver Hitch, Bumper Mount 1 48866  Eaz-Lift, Slide Out Support, Pair 1
25573 Level - Bullseye 6 48475  Eaz-lift, Cargo Carrier, Hitch Mount 1 48867  Eaz-lift, Slide Out Support, Single 1
25583 Acculevel Bracket 4 48800 Eaz-Lift 20" Scissor Jack, 5000Ib (2ea) 1 57364 3/4" Quick Connect, Scissor Jack Socket 6
44603 Magnetic Hitch Alignment Kit 3 48810 Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 5000Ib (1ea) 1

Shelving not included.



61145 Dea?:a’re:;gregin*
Stabilization 1

Includes:
FREE Header Sig n Suggested Retail: ................. 1,233

Dealer Price: 641
Our most popular, high-turnover stabilization oy 0
products all on a space-saving endcap. Display Average Dealer Margm' 48%

includes FREE header sign. *on one full turn

Stock # Description Qty
44401 Leveling Block Wheel Chock, 2 pack 4
44412 Wheel Chock, Yellow 6
44435 Tandem Wheel Chock, Yellow 4
44475 Super Wheel Chock with Rope, Yellow 6
44512 FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2, Yellow 10 pk 2
44515 FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,4x2, Yellow 10 pk 2
44521 FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2,Brown 10 pk 2
44525 FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,4x2,Brown 10 pk 2
44527 FasTen XL Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2,Gray 2
44543 itslt()ilizerJack Pad, Large (14.4"x12.0"pad), w/Handle, 6
44573 Tri-Leveler, Yellow 2
44595 Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack 4
44635 Tongue Jack Stand, Plastic 4

Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 61146
Stabilization 2

Includes:
Suggested Retail: .........cce0cee *1,084% FREE H .
’ r
Dealer Price: *564° eade Slgn
Averade Dealer Marain:* 48% Our most durable Eaz-Lift stabilization
9 9 * products all on a space-saving endcap.
on one full turn Display includes FREE header sign.

Stock # Description
44662 Wheel Stop w/Wrench and Lock, Metal

yomcoff  STABILIZATION
|

48380  Sway Control Screw-On (Right Hand)

. m SWAY = \ 4 48473 Eaz-Lift, Receiver Hitch, Bumper Mount
CONTROL e 3&"“ -3

Ehh a h 48810 Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 5000Ib (1ea)

- - : ' - S S 48820 Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 5000lb (2ea)

48830 Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 75001b (2ea)
48855  Eaz-Lift 5th Wheel King Pin Stabilizer
48860 Eaz-Lift Telescopic Jack, Set of 2

2
3
1
2
1
1
1
1

Shelving not included.



61039
RV Step Rugs

Includes:

FREE Display
Graphics and Grid

Camco’s new RV Step Rug Display offers your
customers a variety of wrap around step rugs
with multiple size, color and texture options in
one convenient location. Display measures 4'x
4’x 6'and includes (3) 3'x 6" grid panels, hooks,
4 graphic side panel signs, (1) double sided
header and butterfly joining clips.

Average
Dealer Margin*

Suggested Retail: ........cccevcee 2,380
Dealer Price:.......cceeeeeennennee 1,315%

Average Dealer Margin:*  45%
*on one full turn
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Stock # Description
42904 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,17.5" 18",Black
42905  Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,17.5"x 18" Blue
42906  Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,17.5"x 18",Brown
42907 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,17.5"x 18",Gray
42909 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,22"x 23",Black
42910 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,22"x 23",Blue
42911 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,22"x 23",Brown
42912 Poly. Single Rib w/UV&TPE,22"x 23",Gray
42953 Poly. w/UV&TPE, Double Rib, 18"x23", Black
42954 Poly. w/UV&TPE, Double Rib, 18"x23", Blue
42955 Poly. w/UV&TPE, Double Rib, 18"x23", Brown
42956 Poly. w/UV&TPE, Double Rib, 18"x23", Gray
42915  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,17.5" X 18", Black
42916 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,17.5" X 18", Blue
42917 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,17.5" X 18", Brown
42918  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,17.5" X 18", Gray
42936  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X20", Black
42937 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X20", Blue
42938  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X20", Brown
42939  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X20", Gray
42942 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X23", Black
42943 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X23", Blue
42944  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X23", Brown
42945  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,22" X23", Gray
42947 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,Radius 22" Wide,Black
42948 Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,Radius 22" Wide,Blue
42949  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,Radius 22" Wide, Brown
42950  Turf w/UV&TPE,Hemmed,Radius 22" Wide,Gray
42962  PVCScrub w/UV&TPE Back, 17.5" x18"Black
42963  PVCScrub w/UV&TPE Back, 17.5" x18",Brown
42964 PVC Scrub w/UV&TPE Back, 17.5" x18",Gray
42966 PVC Scrub w/UV&TPE Back, 22" x23",Black
42967  PVCScrub w/UV&TPE Back, 22" x23",Brown
42968 PVC Scrub w/UV&TPE Back, 22" x23",Gray
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61257

Housewares

Includes: Suggested Retail: ........ccceueee 52,5637
. . Dealer Price:.......coerevenenenenens 1,416

FREE Header S'g n and Grid Average Dealer Margin:*  45%

Showcase top-quality Camco products that meet every RVer’s *on one full turn

housewares needs.
Display includes two FREE wire shelving grids, flat shelves, 3-tier
racks, grid hooks and Header Signs. 2' wide x 2' deep x 6' high.

L bl ";m: sl




Average Stock# Description Qty

Dealer Margin* 42273 Sink Strainers Asst 3 pk. SS 6
42281 Grease Storage Container 6
O 42285  Grease Storage Container, Replacement Bags, 5 pk 6
o 43277  SlipStop 1'x 12' Cream 6
43437 Sink Cover, Bamboo 13" x 15" 4
43503  Adjustable Cutlery Tray, White 6
43508  Cutlery Tray, White 6
43511 Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, White 2
43512 Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, Black 2
43517 Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, White 2
43518 Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, Black 2
43521  Oak Accents Universal Silent Top 19-1/2" x 17" x 3/4" 2
43542  Bamboo Cutting Board w/Finger Hole 7-7/8x7-1/8x1/2 6
43544 Bamboo Cutting Board w/Handle 7-7/8x11-13/16x1/2 6
43546 ?ﬁg?&iﬁgﬂ% z(;ard w/Juice Groove &Ft 6
m " 43554 Stove Top Cover Black Universal Fit 2
43571 Universal Silent Top, Bamboo 19-1/2" x 17" x 3/4" 2
= 43577  Microfiber Dish Drying Pad, 18" x 9", Gray 6
ﬂ 43581  Knife Safe, White, 9x 11x5/8 6
e 43601  Stack-A-Plate, Bright White 2
| 43623 RV Broom and Dustpan 4
r* e 43720  Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", White 6
T 43721 Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", Black 6
F 43753 Stove Topper & Cutting Board 19-1/2" x 17" x 3/4" 2
T ; T 43770  Stowaway Flexible Cutting Mat Natural 6
@ ) : 43800  Stove Burner Liners 4 Pack 10
§ =11
43857  Sink Mate Cutting Board White 12-1/2" x 14-1/2" 3
= : g 43945 Dust Pan w/Whisk 6
€3 v & 7 44033 Fridge Brace 2/pack 4
ﬂ@ B '."i - ; . ' 44044  Adjustable Drink Holder, Black 6
44053  Bar - Refrigerator - 3Pack - 16" to 28" White 6
f_. 44063 Bar - Cupboard - 3Pack - 10" to 17" White 6
- 44073  Bar - Refrigerator Double - 16" to 28" White 6
44074  Bar - Refrigerator Double - 19" to 34" White 6
,-__ ﬂ" — 44093  Bar- Cupboard Double - 10" to 17" White 6
. 44100  Minilce Cube Trays 2 Pack 9" x 4" x 1" 4
? nn : 44123  Fridge Airator 2
- > | 44124 Fridge Airator, Switch On/Off 2
: 44184  Fridge Odor Absorber 4
44195 Mini Dehumidifier 4
e 3 = 44276  Air Freshener Bag, Activated Bamboo Charcoal 12
| 45641 Refrigerator Door Stay White 6
ﬁ' I 51015  Egg Holder, Holds 12 eggs 6
R 4 =l I 51302 Food Cover 6
. 57001 Pop-A-Plate, White 2
57061  Pop-A-Bag, White 2
57111 Pop-A-Towel, White 2
57203 Pop-A-Toothbrush, White 4



A
61120 Dealc‘a’re:\:gregin*

Housewares 1

Includes:
FREE Header Sig n Suggested Retail: ................. 1,044

Dealer Price: 544
The Housewares Endcap features all the basic P 0
necessities any RV kitchen could need. There are Average Dealer Margm' 48%
items for cupboard organization, for doing dishes, *on one full turn
for keeping refrigerators fresh and even a trash can!
Includes a FREE header sign.

Stock# Description
42273 Sink Strainers Asst 3 pk. S
42281 Grease Storage Container
42285  Grease Storage Container, Replacement Bags, 5 pk

43503  Adjustable Cutlery Tray, White

43508  Cutlery Tray, White

43511 Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, White

43512 Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, Black

43515 Mini Dish Pan, Black

43516  Mini Dish Pan, Natural

43517 Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, White
43518 Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, Black
43577  Microfiber Dish Drying Pad, 18" x 9", Gray

43720 Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", White

37121 Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", Black

43961  Wall Mount Trash Can

44003  Tablecloth Clamps Red 4/Card

44033  Fridge Brace 2/pack

44044 Adjustable Drink Holder, Black

44053  Bar - Refrigerator - 3Pack - 16" to 28" White
44063 Bar - Cupboard - 3Pack - 10" to 17" White
44073  Bar - Refrigerator Double - 16" to 28" White
44074  Bar - Refrigerator Double - 19" to 34" White
44093 Bar - Cupboard Double - 10" to 17" White
44100  Minilce Cube Trays 2 Pack 9" x 4" x 1"
44124  Fridge Airator, Switch On/Off

44184  Fridge Odor Absorber

57001 Pop-A-Plate, White

57061 Pop-A-Bag, White

57111 Pop-A-Towel, White

57203 Pop-A-Toothbrush, White

B S e o = T = R - - = = S T o = R S R S R T "I - - N - U -

Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 611 30

Housewares 2

Includes:
Suggested Retail: ................. 1,657 FREE Header S,‘gn
Dealer Price: 861 .
Average Dealer Margin:*  48% and Wire Racks
*on one full turn

Showcase top-quality Camco products that meet
every RVer’s housewares needs. Display includes
four FREE wire racks to display cutting boards.

Stock # Description

I = | YA S 43421  Oak Accents Countertop Extension 12" x 13-1/2 x 3/4" 4

ez tiocc g o = 31 SinkCover, 03 135" '

| : ._ 4 . ; 43436 0Oak Accents Sink Cover, Bordeaux 13" x 15" (Dark Finish) 4

2 43521  Oak Accents Universal Silent Top 19-1/2" x 17" x 3/4" 2

43526 ::::;;sal Silent Top, Bordeaux 19-1/2"x 17"x3/4 (Dark )

i 43542 Bamboo Cutting Board w/Finger Hole 7-7/8x7-1/8x1/2 6

.' . 43544  Bamboo Cutting Board w/Handle 7-7/8x11-13/16x1/2 6

. 43546 ??ir;g?;)éil;g:;gg z(;ard w/Juice Groove&Ft 6

' ) 43554 Stove Top Cover Black Universal Fit 1

: ''''' A 43704  Decor Mate Stove Topper Black 17" x 19-1/2" x 1/2" 3

E 43753  Stove Topper & Cutting Board 19-1/2" x 17" x 3/4" 2

: 43857  Sink Mate Cutting Board White 12-1/2" x 14-1/2" 3

i | 43859  Sink Mate Cutting Board Almond 12-1/2" x 14-1/2" 3
i }

-l—._"-_u.r'_i - -
E_——_
—_—= =

|

=1 '
JEAN

T [5]

Gondola not included



611 70 Average

Dealer Margin*

Showerhead Endcap

Includes:

FREE Header Sign Suggested Retail: ..........ccce0nee. °767°

Dealer Price: $399
Draw your customers to the convenience and ..
quality of Camco’s showerheads and accessories Average Dealer Margm.* 48%
with this eye catching display. Multi-featured “on one full turn
showerheads with on-off switch allow a choice of
spray patterns. From a drenching rain to a gentle
massage, you can personalize your shower with

your favorite comfort settings. Display includes
FREE header sign.

Stock# Description Qty
43710  Shower Head - Chrome
43711 Shower Head - White
43712 Shower Head - Off White
43713 Shower Head Kit - Chrome
43714 Shower Head Kit - White
43715 Shower Head Kit - Off White
43716  Chrome Shower Head Hose 60"
43717 White Shower Head Hose 60"

——

- o

43718 Shower Head Mount - Chrome, 2 Position
43719 Shower Head Mount - Chrome Adjustable
44023 Shower Head - Outdoor, White

= &~ &>~ &2 &2 >~ &> > &~ > =

=z

Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 611 3 5
o .
8 /O Water Filter Endcap

Includes:
S ted Retail: ................. °1,6024 .
uggested Retail 60 FREE Header Sign
Dealer Price: 834
Averaae Dealer Mardin:* 48% Display Camco’s complete line of fresh water
g 9 ;on one full turn filtration products in one convenient location.

Display includes FREE header sign.

oumco ff  FRESH WATER f /

Stock # Description

22703  Flexible Hose Protector with Gripper LLC 6
22763 TastePURE 4' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID LLC 6
40043 [T_?ePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, 6

40045 TastePURE Water Filter (KDF), 2 Pack, LLC

40621 EVO Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, LLC

40624  EVO Premium Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, VOC, LLC
40631 EVO Water Filter, LLC

40645 TastePURE RV & Marine Water Filter, LLC

52001 HL Exterior Water Filter Holder (12 per case)

52073 HL 170 PP (12 per case)

52101 HL 170 QC Replacement Filter (12 per case)

52103 HL 170 QC Under Counter Filter Kit (12 per case)
52117 HL 170 TF Replacement Filter (12 per case)

52133 HL 180 Hose Filter (12 per case)

52141 HL 200 External Filter Kit Including C 2063 Ctg (6/case)
52412 (2063 Replacement Cartridge (12 per case)

52418 (2471 Replacement Cartridge (12 per case)

NN N NN NN NN YN, W

= W=
IR —
E HYORG LIFE

Shelving not included.



61180

Fresh Water Endcap

Includes:

FREE Header Sign

Stock #

20113
20123
20135
20143
20183
22103
22204
22223
22505
22733
22743
22753
22823
22833
22843
36103
36133
36143
40003
40043
40045
40055
40058
40143
40206
40207
40621
40624
40631
40645
40775
43710
43711
43713
43714
43716
43717
43718
43719
44023

Description

Garden Hose Y Valve Metal LLC

Brass Y Valve LLC

Quick Hose Connect Brass LLC

Quick Hose Connect w/Yellow Grip w/o Auto-Shut-Off
Washer-1" Hose Filter, 3/card LLC

Male Hose Plug 3/4" w/Lanyard, Natural 6/box

Female Cap 3/4" w/Lanyard, White

Drain Valve 3/8" or 1/2" Barb w/Flange, LLC

Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper LLC

TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID LLC
TastePURE 10' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID LLC
TastePURE 50' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID LLC
TastePURE 10' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID LLC
TastePURE 25' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID LLC
TastePURE 35' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID LLC
Blow Out Plug - Plastic 6/Carton

Blow Out Plug - Black Plastic w/ Valve

Blow Out Plug, Quick Connect - Brass

Water Tank Filler with Shutoff Valve LLC

TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector,
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF), 2 Pack, LLC

Water Pressure Regulator Brass LLC

Adjustable Water Pressure Regulator Brass LLC

Water Pressure Regulator Plastic LLC

TastePURE Drinking Water Freshener 16 0z

Spring Fresh, 1 Gallon

EVO Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, LLC

EVO Premium Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, VOC, LLC
EVO Water Filter, LLC

TastePURE RV & Marine Water Filter, LLC

Water Filter Stand, Plastic

Shower Head - Chrome w/On/0ff Switch

Shower Head - White w/On/0ff Switch

Shower Head Kit - Chrome w/On/0ff Switch

Shower Head Kit - White w/On/0ff Switch

Chrome Shower Head Hose 60"

White Shower Head Hose 60"

Shower Head Mount, Chrome, 2 Position

Shower Head Mount-Chrome Adjustable

Shower Head-Outdoor, White w/On/0ff Switch

Shelving not included.

[0]3%
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Average
Dealer Margin*

8%

Suggested Retail: .................*2,663 %
Dealer Price:........ccerereenenennene ¥1,386%°

Average Dealer Margin:*  48%

*on one full turn

Display Camco’s top-selling fresh water products in one
convenient location. Display includes FREE header sign.

o~
oumcod FRESH WATER f /




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 611 85

Winterization Endcap

Suggested Retail: ................. /1,031 Includes:

Dealer Price: $§3300 FREE Header Sign

Average Dealer Margin:* 48% The Winterization Center Endcap includes
*on one full turn products listed below, a FREE header sign
and 50 How to Winterize brochures.

= 5 Antifreeze notincluded.
foamco ff WINTERIZATION Please order antifreeze separately
. - from your preferred distributor.

el i

; i

= I i = Stock # Description

: | | : 11630 Drain Plug for Water Heater, 1/2-14 NPT, 2 pack 6
: i = 11633 RV Water Heater Drain Plug Kit 6
: I = 11634 Drain Plug,Water Heater,1/2-14 NPT, Tvented, 1standard § 6
: | : 11683  Water Heater Drain Valve 3/8" 6
t : 11703  Water Heater Drain Valve 1/2" 6
E : 35713 By-PassKit, 1/2" Seasonal 6
: : 35953  By-Pass Kit, 8" Supreme Perm Brass for 6gal tank 4
[ = : 35963  By-Pass Kit, 12"Supreme Perm for 10gallon tanks,LLC 3
E } E 35983 By-Pass Kit, Quick Turn RV Permanent, LLC 6
| = 5 I 36003  Hand Pump Kit w/Fittings 4
=' 3 5 = 36103  Blow Out Plug - Plastic 6/Carton 6
:. . = 36133 Blow Out Plug - Black Plastic w/ Valve § 6
:I = 36143  Blow Out Plug, Quick Connect - Brass 6
: = 36153 Blow Out Plug - Brass ( 6
} ! : 36190 RV Winter Readiness Kit, Bucket ® 1
: : 36543 Pump Converter Winterizing Kit 4
Ii : 37463  Supreme By-Pass 3-Way Valve Replacement, LLC 6
:! = § not pictured

Shelving not included.



61 085 Dea?:a’re:;gregin*
; (0
Vinyl Covers Endcap 5 /O

Includes:
FREE Header Sig n Suggested Retail: ................. 1,979

Dealer Price:........ocerereenenenene $1,091%°
The Vinyl Tire Covers Endcap features easy-to-use oy 0
tire covers that accommodate tires 21-%2 to 42 Average Dealer Margm' 45%

inches in diameter with covers in black and white. *on one full turn
The display features A/C covers as well.
Includes a FREE header sign.

Stock# Description
45247 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 27-29",Black Vinyl, Set/2
45248 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 30-32",Black Vinyl, Set/2
45256  Cover,Spare Tire F_29" Dia Vinyl, Black
45258 Cover,Spare Tire J_27" Dia Vinyl, Black
45321 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 24-26",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45322 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 27-29",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45323 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 30-32",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45324 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 33-35",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45325 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 36-39",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45326 Cover,Wheel&Tire Protectors 40-42",ArcWh Vinyl, Set/2
45342 Cover,Spare Tire C_31-1/4" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45343 Cover,Spare Tire E_29-3/4" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45344 Cover,Spare Tire F_29" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45345  Cover,Spare Tire |_28" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45346 Cover,Spare Tire J_27" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45347 Cover,Spare Tire L_25-1/2" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45348 Cover,Spare Tire N_24" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45349 Cover,Spare Tire 0_21-1/2" Dia Vinyl, Arctic White
45391 Cover,A/C,Vinyl,Arctic White Coleman Mach 1,2,3
45392 Cover,A/C,Vinyl,Arctic White Dometic, Brisk Air

Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 61 073

Flying Insect Screen Endcap

Includes:

Suggested Retail: ................. 1,880 :
. ’ FREE Header Sign

Dealer Price: 977
. Our Flying | tS Endcap feat

% 0 ying Insect Screen Endcap features screens
Average Dealer Margm' 48% that are compatible with most major brands on RV
*on one full turn refrigerator, furnace, water heater and plumbing

vents. The screens are easy to install with included
springs and tools, and there are even videos on
our YouTube channel to help customers with
installation. Includes a FREE header sign.

Stock # Description
42140 Flying Insect Screen-FUR100, Colma,Sub,Solaire, Hydr,

2141 Flying Insect Screen-FUR200, Suburban,DuoTherm, 2pk,
42142  Flying Insect Screen-FUR300, Hydroflame 8500 Series,

""""" 42144 Flying Insect Screen-FUR500, Atwood 2004 Furnace,

42145 Flying Insect Screen-WH500, Atwood 6-10, Sub 6 Gal,
42146 Flying Insect Screen-WH600, Suburban 10-16 Gal,

42148  Flying Insect Screen-RS500, Refrigerator, 3pk

6

6

6

6

6

6

6
42149 Flying Insect Screen-RS600, Dometic Refrigerator, 3pk 6
42150 Flying Insect Screen-WH200, New Sub 6-16 Gal WH/Furn, 6
42151 Flying Insect Screen-WH400, Sub 6 Gal Flush Mount, 6
42152 Flying Insect Screen-PL100,RV Plumbing Vent, 6
42153 Flying Insect Screen-RS700 Norcold Refrig 27.5", 3pk 6
42154 Flying Insect Screen-RS800, Dometic Refrig 8.13", 6pk 6
42155  Flying Insect Screen-Atwood AFMD Model Furnaces 6
6

42156  Flying Insect Screen-Norcold Refrigerator Vent,Bag/Card

CC T R

L]

Shelving not included.



61 047 Dea?:a’re:;gregin*
o
OEM Hardware Endcap 8 /O

Includes:

FREE Header Sign

The OEM Hardware Endcap includes our most
popular OEM replacement parts in colors that will o ¢ 30
match any RV interior- white, black and beige. Our Suggested Retai: .................. ‘833
OEM replacement parts are easy to understand and Dealer Price: $444
clearly labeled. Includes a FREE header sign.

Average Dealer Margin:*  48%
*on one full turn

Stock # Description (0137
37013 Recessed Fill, Gravity, White
37016 Recessed Fill, Gravity, Black
37053 Flush Fill, City-Plastic, White
37056 Flush Fill, City-Plastic, Black
40403 Roof Vent Assembly, Round, White
40406  Roof Vent Assembly, Round, Black
40411 Ceiling Vent, A/C, Beige
40413 Ceiling Vent, A/C, White
40416 Ceiling Vent, A/C, Black
40419 Ceiling Vent, A/C, Open/Close, White
42173 Grab Handle, Gray
42179 Grab Handle, Black
42181 Grab Handle, White
42216 Slide Out Corner Plates, White, Set of 4
42217 Slide Out Corner Plates, Tan, Set of 4

&

) - .

42218 Slide Out Corner Plates, Gray, Set of 4

42219 Slide Out Corner Plates, Black, Set of 4

42373 Door Holder Kit, 90 degree White w/Door Bumper
42376  Door Holder Kit, 90 degree Black w/Door Bumper
42383 Door Holder Kit, 3.5" White w/Door Bumper
42386  Door Holder Kit, 3.5" Black w/Door Bumper
42393 Door Holder Kit, 6" White w/Door Bumper
42396  Door Holder Kit, 6" Black w/Door Bumper

55033 Coaxial Cable Plate w/Cap, Single, White

55036  (Coaxial Cable Plate w/Cap, Single, Black

55043 Coaxial Cable Plate w/Cap, Dual, White

55046 Coaxial Cable Plate w/Cap, Dual, Black

55053 Electric Cable Hatch w/Back, White

55056 Electric Cable Hatch w/Back, Black

55063 Electric Cable Hatch w/o Back, White

55066 Electric Cable Hatch w/o Back, Black

55073  Coaxial Cable Plate w/Large Cap, Single, White
55076  Coaxial Cable Plate w/Large Cap, Single, Black
55083 Coaxial Cable Plate w/Large Cap, Dual, White

RN N NN RN R NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN

55086  (Coaxial Cable Plate w/Large Cap, Dual, Black
Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 611 55
(0
8 /O Cleaners Endcap

Includes:
HH $ 40 °
Suggested Retail: ..........cco0ne... 843 FREE Header S,gn
Dealer Price: 438
P 0 Display Camco’s top-of-the-line
Average Dealer Margm*'on onefuﬂ.tsur/: cleaning and RV care products. The

endcap has a dozen ways to keep RVs
looking and operating at their best.
Display includes FREE header sign.

Stock # Description Qty
40493  Wash & Wax, Pro-Strength 320z
40922 Carnauba Wash & Wax, 320z.
41007 Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength, 1 Gallon
41008 Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength 32 oz
41024  Awning Cleaner, Pro-Strength 32 oz
41063 Rubber Roof Cleaner, Pro-Strength 320z
41093 Mildew Stain Remover, Pro-Strength 320z
41105 Slide Out Lube, 15 0z
41135  Rubber Seal Conditioner 16 oz
41392 RV Bug & Tar Cutter 320z Spray
41422 RV Citrus Cleaner 320z Spray

L N = = R N o o = W

41453 Pro-Tec Rubber Roof Care System, Pro-Strength

Shelving not included.



61140 Dea?c‘a’re:;gregin*
ey . o
Grilling Accessories Endcap 45 /O

Includes:
: | ] 8.3 [ A
FREE Header S’g n Suggested Retail 510
Dealer Price: *836
Offer your customers everything they need to enjoy oy 0
cooking-out at their campsite. An endcap featuring Average Dealer Margm*'on one fuﬂﬁr/:

our most popular grilling accessories including

grills, lighters and accessories. Display includes
FREE header sign.

Stock # Description (0137 GRILLING :
57282 Propane Quick-Connect Hose, 10 4 & CAM P F| R E "
57293 Deluxe Grilling Table 1 =
57305  Olympian 5500 SS RV Grill 1 :

57473 Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT** 12 :
57629 :g,i/‘eE—Propane 6' w/Reg, Female QC w/Shut-Off Valve, 4 i .
58090 Grill Mount-Universal, RV 4 :
59023 Propane Gauge/Leak Detector, Clam 4 E
59883 LP App Ext Hose-5', 1/4" Male Pipe x 1/4" Female Pipe 4 =
59903 LP Quick Connect, 1/4" NPT x Full Flow Male Plug, Clam 6 E 1
i
]

/

PORTABLE GRILL TABLE

Flenry ol 1nom Yo pont uill il geilling goms
i i s i g
o e g i e el

Shelving not included.




Dea‘ol‘c‘a’re IrVIagregin* 611 75
o .
8 /O LP Accessories Endcap

Includes:
Suaaested Retail 606 FREE Header Sign &
uggested Retail: ................. '1,606*

De:?er Price: 183800 FREE booklets

Average Dealer Margin:* 48% Thkg Lcl: Afccessorles Endcap has parts for any
*on one full turn ind of LP Gas set-up your customers may

have, plus informational booklets to help
them determine which accessories are best for
them. Includes a FREE header sign and

25 Propane Accessories Selection Guide booklets.

LP il
Ac C ESSO R l ES - - Stock # Description (0137

10324  Gas Leak Detector w/Sprayer 8 oz

\ B! 57236  (ylinder Stabilizing Base-20lb & 30Ib Propane Tank
59005  Propane Double-Stage Auto-Changeover Regulator
59013  Single Stage Propane Low Press Regulator

59023  Propane Gauge/Leak Detector

59043  Propane Extens Hose, 12' Male/Female Throwaway Conn
59053 Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,12"

59065 Pigtail Propane Hose Conn, 15",

59073 Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,20"

59153 Pigtail Prop Hose Conn 24"

59323  Two Stage Regulator-Horizontal,

59333  Two Stage Regulator-Horizontal with POL,

59853  Low Pressure Quick Connect Valve

59903  LP Quick Connect, 1/4" NPT x Full Flow Male Plug
59953  LPFitting, 1/4" Male NPT x 1/4" Female Inverted Flare

(= e N - o s R =

-
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Shelving not included.



61190 Dea?:a’re:;gregin*

Camping Essentials™ Endcap

The Camping Essentials Endcap features everything you need to start a basic camping gear
collection, or to replace commonly broken or missing items. These essentials include tent
stakes, flashlights, citronella candles and even table cloths! Includes a FREE header sign.

Stock # Description (0137
51000 Stretch Cord-50', 1 pack 6 Suggested Retail: ................. '1,355%
51003 Mini Stretch Cords, 10", 4 pack 6 Dealer Price: 5743 00
51004 Braided Poly Cord, 50', Green 6
51009  Ditty Bags, Nylon 3 pack 6 Average Dealer Margin:* 45%
51011 Tent Stakes, Steel, 10", 2pk 6 *on one full tum
51013  Egg Holder, Holds 6 eggs 6
51015  Egg Holder, Holds 12 eggs 6 InCIUdeS: FREE Header Sign
51017  Fire Starters, 12 pack 6 o
51019  PicnicTablecloth, Red/White 52" x 84" 6 - g
51021 Picnic Tablecloth w/Bench Covers, Red/White 6 C A M P" N G
51023  (itronella Candle with Lid 6 Es s E NT I A LS
51031 Dunk Bag, 19" x 22" 6
51033 Tent Whisk with Dust Pan 6
51037  Utility Clips-8 pack 6 i
51039 Multi-Purpose Scissors 6 i
51043 Tent Pegs, Plastic, ABS, 12", 6pk 6 :
51045  Tent Pegs, Plastic, ABS, 9", 6pk 6 i
51053  Sewing Kit 6 E
51057  Saltand Pepper Shaker 6 I
51058  Tent Peg Puller 6 E :
51061 Folding Scissors 6 :
51063 Mosquito Coil Holder 6 E
51065  Laundry Reel-21' with Mounting Hooks 6 E B Nty ¢ e il S —
51068 Utility Webbing Strap-6' with Buckle, 1 pack 6 : =
51070  Utility Webbing Strap-8' with Buckle, 1 pack 6 E
51075 Foldable Camp Shovel with Storage Pouch 6 :
51077  Deluxe Tablecloth Clamps-4 pack 6 E
51081 Multi-Function Tool with Storage Pouch 6 E :
51086 Tent Stakes, Steel, 10" (BULK) 100 Hi
51091  Portable Campfire Ring w/Bag 4 E ] _____
51094  Tent Peg Mallet with Built-In Puller 6 I -----
51103 Tent Pegs, Plastic, ABS, 12" (Bulk-PDQ) 50 E F
51104 Tent Stakes,Alum, 9" UltraLight, Copper (Bulk-PDQ) 100 i {
51302 Food Cover 6 -
51336 Light Sticks, 6 Pack 6 i
51342 Stretch Cords 20" 6
51344  Tarp Clips, Set of 4 6
51346  (Carabiners 6
51374 LED Lantern/Flashlight, Orange, PDQ 12

Shelving not included.
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Outdoor 1

Includes:
s | . | b .
uggested Retail 990 FREE Header Slgn
Dealer Price: 544
Averaqge Dealer Margin:* 45% The Outdoor 1 Set has all the products
9 g *:m one full turn that make for a great family picnic-

coolers, mats, picnic blankets and
more. Includes a FREE header sign.

Stock # Description

OUTROQR |
- 42805  Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 60"x78" 6
% e e B R 12806 Etar?:e); I;ggfxv;gnap,mue/Turquoise/Green 6
42807 Picnic Blanket w/Carry Strap, Teal, 57"x 57" 2
42808  Picnic Blanket w/Carry Strap, Chartreuse, 57"x 57" 2
42809  Picnic Blanket w/Carry Strap, Aqua, 57"x 57" 2
42813 Handy Mat w/Strap,Green/White/Red Stripes,60"x78" 6
42814  Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 72"x108" 6
42994 Collapsible Bucket, Camouflage 4
51019 Picnic Tablecloth, Red/White 52" x 84" 6
51021 Picnic Tablecloth w/Bench Covers, Red/White 6
51023  Citronella Candle with Lid 6
51077  Deluxe Tablecloth Clamps-4 pack 6
51302  Food Cover 6
51908  Camping Stool Backpack, Cooler, Camouflage 2
51909  Camping Stool Backpack, Cooler Green 2

Shelving not included.

1
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Outdoor 2 5%

Includes:
[ il S 77
FREE Header Slg n Suggested Retail: ...........c00ec... °934
Dealer Price: 510
Our Outdoor 2 Set includes various types of .
tables- folding adirondack, folding bamboo Average Dealer Margm'* f‘E%
*on one full turn

and folding aluminum. Your customers can
pick the size and material of table that best
suits their needs. These convenient tables have

endless uses at any campsite set up. Includes a
FREE header sign.

Stock # Description (0137
51881 Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic, SM,Charcoal
51882  Table Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic,SM,Mocha
51883 Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic,SM, Taupe
51886 Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic,LG,Mocha
51887 Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic,LG, Taupe

51892  Table, Roll-up w/Carry Bag, Aluminum
51895  Bamboo Folding Table w/Al Legs, Adj, Compact

PR
R

Shelving not included.
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(o)
4 /O Outdoor 3

Includes:

Suggested Retail: ................. 1,323 .
Dealer Price: 736" FREE Header Slgn
P 0 The Outdoor 3 Set focuses on the campfire
Average Dealer Margm;on onef:;?u{z aspect of camping. Can't have a good campsite

without a fire! The campfire ring and cooking
gear are great for the traditionalists, and

the portable campfires are easy to set up
and can even be used in campsites with fire
restrictions. Includes a FREE header sign.

E - Stock # Description
i 44014 Hotdog Roaster 6
: 51017 Fire Starters, 12 pack 6
:I 51079  Tripod Grill & Lantern Holder-with Grill 6
E } : 51091  Portable Campfire Ring w/Bag 4
: 51304  Telescoping Fork 6
: 58031 Olympian, Campfire, Little Red 1
58033  Campfire Stove Top 6
58035  Olympian, Campfire, Big Red 1
58041 Campfire, Portable, w/ 8" hose and regulator, 14.5" Dia 1
59213 Campfire Propane Adapter, 6

Forable Propone

Campfire

Shelving not included.
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Ventlid Display with Grid

Includes:

FREE Header Sign
and Hinge Card Suggested Retail: ..........cce0ecnee. °809°2

Make it easy for customers to find the right Dealer Price: 425"
replacement vent lid. Each display includes 48 Average Dealer Margin;* 47%
mixed units and a “match your hinge” chart with
actual hinges to ensure the right choice. Display
includes FREE header sign, hinge-matching chart
and “temporarily out of stock” cards.

*on one full turn

Stock # Description Qty
40146  \Vent Lid, Ventline pre '08/Elixir '94 up, Smoke
40151 Vent Lid, Ventline '08 up, White
40153 Vent Lid, Jensen Metal Base '94 up, White
40154  VentLid, Jensen pre '94 pin, White

40156 Vent Lid, Elixir pre '94, White
40177  Vent Lid, Ventline pre '08/Elixir '94 up, Black
40161  Vent Lid,Ventline pre'08/Elixir'94-up White(Polycarb)

61269

Ventlid Merchandise

includes header sign and hinge card - no grid

6
6
6
6
40155  Vent Lid, Ventline pre '08/Elixir '94 up, White 6
6
6
6

3 MATOH YOUR HI'HG‘_

Suggested Retail: ...........c0ceeee. °8092

Dealer Price: 375
Average Dealer Margin:*  54%
*on one full turn

Average
Dealer Margin*

54%

-

i
i

LR
TR e )
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0 . . ,
8% 2' RV Brush Display w/Grid

The RV Brush Display is the detailer’s dream! Our

Suggested Retail: 51 6352 RV brush handle has an ergonomic teardrop
T shape, and each attachment fits into the square
Dealer Price: 8530 peg, which prevents the dreaded brush-spinning.

There are six handle lengths- two fixed and two
telescoping- as well as 11 different wash head
attachments for any kind of application.

Average Dealer Margin:*  48%
*on one full turn

ol L] 41938  Handle Adapter, Squeegee, Hand-Held, 14"
4 : . 41948 Microfiber Wash Head Attachment

!z ! I 4 ,
' LT

- ; . - Stock # Description
l ; e S 41900  Handle, Fixed-Length, 2 4
i -~ 41902 Handle, Fixed-Length, 4' w/Boat Hook 4
T " 41910  Handle, Telescoping, 2-4, w/Boat Hook 4
. i '|__ 41912 Handle, Telescoping, 3-6, w/Boat Hook 4
e H - r- -— 41914 Handle, Telescoping, 5-9;, w/Boat Hook 4
- —t 41916 Handle, Telescoping, 6-11', w/Boat Hook 4
'i— I. l i = E“ 41920  Brush Attachment, Extra Soft, Aqua 6
£ 5 Rl 41922 Brush Attachment, Soft, Blue 6
| J TJ ' 41924 Brush Attachment, Medium, Yellow 6
?ﬂ | 3 o 41926 Brush Attachment, Stiff, White 6
= - 3 l. 41930  Wash Head Attachment, with Pad 4
— | o s _|._ 41932 Replacement Pad, Wash Head Attachment 4
FE 7 e i s 41934 Mop Head Attachment 4
| . | | 41936  Squeegee, Hand-Held, 14" 4
. 4
4
4

41950  Replacement Pad, Microfiber Wash Head




Displays FREE with
qualifying purchase

Contact your Camco sales rep for details

61096

Telescopic Brush Handle
Display Box

61036

Eaz-Lift Fifth Wheel
Display Stand




61052

Eaz-Lift WDH Display Rack




Item
23
55

09213
10324
11553
11563
11630
11633
11673
11691
11703
11773
20113
20123
20135
20143
20183
22103
22204
22223
22505
22733
22743
22753
22823
22833
22843
25003
25103
25113
25163
25173
25503
25505
25523
25533
25543
25553
25563
25573
25583
25593
25633
25650
25653
25663
25668
36103
36133
36153

Description

Trailer Aid PLUS, Yellow, boxed

Trailer Aid Holder

(Cam Lock (Water Heater) Steel 2/Card (E/F)

Gas Leak Detector w/Sprayer 8 0z

Anode Rod - Mag 1/2"-14NPTx4-1/2"Lx0.600"0D(Atwood) (SKPK)
Anode Rod - Alum 3/4"-14NPTx9-1/2"Lx0.625"0D(Suburban/MorFlo)
Drain Plug for Water Heater, 1/2-14 NPT, 2 pack(Eng/Fr)

RV Water Heater Drain Plug Kit(Eng/Fr)

Hot Water Hybrid Heat - 6 Gal

RV Water Heater Tank Rinser, Card

Water Heater Drain Valve 1/2"(Eng/Fr)

Hot Water Hybrid Heat - 10 Gal

Garden Hose Y Valve Metal (Eng/Fr) LLC

Brass Y Valve (Eng/Fr) LLC

Quick Hose Connect Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC

Quick Hose Connect w/Yellow Grip w/o Auto-Shut-Off (E/F) LLC
Washer-1" Hose Filter, 3/card (Eng/Fr) LLC

Male Hose Plug 3/4" w/Lanyard, Natural 6/box (Eng/Fr)
Female Cap 3/4" w/Lanyard, White(Eng/Fr)

Drain Valve 3/8" or 1/2" Barb w/Flange, (Eng/Fr) LLC

Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper (Eng/Fr) LLC

TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 10" Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 50' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 10' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
TastePURE 25' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
TastePURE 35' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
Universal Vent Installation Kit with Putty Tape (E/F)

Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' White (Eng/Fr)

Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' Black (Eng/Fr)

Vinyl Insert 3/4" x 25' White (Eng/Fr)

Vinyl Insert 3/4" x 25' Black (Eng/Fr)

Level - Utility Trailer, 2 per card (Eng/Fr)

RV Ez LEVEL

Level - Standard, 2 per card (Eng/Fr)

Level - Trailer (Eng/Fr)

Level - T Level (Eng/Fr)

Level - Precision Curved Ball, 2 per card (Eng/Fr)

Level - AccuLevel

Level - Bullseye (Eng/Fr)

AccuLevel Bracket

Blind Spot Mirrors, 1.75in Round, 360 Degree, 2/pack(Eng/Fr)
Xtraview Mirror, 5"x1.75" (E/F)

Towing Mirror, Clamp-On, Single Mirror (Eng/Fr)

Towing Mirror, Clamp-On, Double Mirror (Eng/Fr)

Tow-N-See Mirror, Flat, English

Tow-N-See Mirror, Convex, English

Blow Out Plug - Plastic 6/Carton (Eng/Fr)

Blow Out Plug - Black Plastic w/ Valve (Eng/Fr)

Blow Out Plug - Brass (Eng/Fr)

Qty
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Item
39080
39085
39144
39163
39203
39313
39403
39413
39432
39463
39533
39543
39553
39562
39572
39601
39611
39621
39623
39625
39631
39659
39734
39735
39736
39741
39747
39752
39755
39758
39761
39764
39812
39847
39857
39861
39863
39865
39867
40003
40033
40034
40043
40045
40055
40058
40074
40103
40137
40138

The Super Store

Description

Rhino Blaster (Eng/Fr)

Rhino Blaster Pro, w/Gate Valve(Eng/Fr)

Easy Slip Elbow & 4in1 Adapter (Eng/Fr)

Easy Slip Internal Hose Coupler, Clamshell (Eng/Fr)

Sewer Fitting - Internal Hose Coupler (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Hose Seal - 4"x3" (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - Hose Adapter 45 Degree (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)
Sewer Fitting - Straight Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - C-Do 2 Clear 45 Degree Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr)
Sewer Cap w/Hose Connection (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Hose Rinse Cap

Sewer Fitting - Twist Connect Kit ABS (Eng/Fr)

Clamp, 3" Twist-It

RV Sewer Extender, 3.5" Clear Adapter (Eng/Fr)

RV Sewer Extender, 5" Clear Adapter

HTS 10" Standard Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

HTS 20" Standard Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

HTS 10' Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

360 Revolution 10" HD Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel Fittings
360 Revolution 20" HD Sewer Hose Kit

HTS 20" Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

SUPERKIT 20" RV Sewer Hose Kit

Sewer, "T" Adapter (Eng/Fr)

Sewer Extension, Universal, Clear & 4N1 (Eng/Fr)

RhinoFLEX Elbow & 4N1 Adapter w/Swivel Bayonet Fitting
RhinoFLEX 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps

Sewer Fitting Organizer (E/F)

RV Sewer Hose Storage Caps (1 Bayonet, 1 Lug) 2Pk (Eng/Fr)
RhinoFLEX, Wrench, Sewer, 6-in-1

RhinoFLEX, Wrench Set, Swivel Fitting, 2pk (Eng/Fr)
RhinoFLEX 15' Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps

RhinoFLEX 10' Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel Bayonet & Lug
RhinoFLEX Wye

RhinoFLEX 45 Degree Swivel Fitting, Clear

RhinoFLEX 90 Degree Swivel Fitting, Clear

RhinoEXTREME 15' Sewer Hose Kit w/Swivel Fit,4N1,Elbow,Caps
RhinoEXTREME 10" Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel Bayonet & Lug
RhinoEXTREME 5' Sewer Hose Extension w/Swivel Bayonet & Lug
RhinoEXTREME 20' Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps

Water Tank Filler with Shutoff Valve (Eng/Fr) LLC

Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit Polar White (Eng/Fr)

Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap Only Polar White (Eng/Fr)
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, LLC
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF), 2 Pack, LLC

Water Pressure Requlator Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC

Adjustable Water Pressure Regulator Brass (E/F) LLC

Flexible Swivel Stik w/Shutoff Valve (E/F)

Holding Tank Rinser w/Shutoff Valve (E/F)

Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap, Black (Eng/Fr)

Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit, Black (Eng/Fr)

>

Qty
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Item
40143
40206
40207
40221
40225
40226
40246
40252
40263
40264
40274
40276
40285
40286
40303
40324
40325
40351
40433
40595
40597
40621
40624
40631
40645
40775
41146
41183
41189
41191
41192
41195
41321
41331
41453
41461
41501
41502
41506
41511
41514
41519
41529
41535
41545
41551
41552
41555
41559
42005

Description

Water Pressure Regulator Plastic (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE Drinking Water Freshener 16 oz (Eng/Fr)
Spring Fresh, 1 Gallon (Eng/Fr)

TST Singles - 8-4oz bottles per hox

TST Holding Tank Chemical 64 oz

TST Holding Tank Chemical 32 oz

TST Drain Valve Lube with Coco Oil 160z

TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 oz

TST Drop-Ins, 30/bucket

TST Drop-Ins, 15/bag

TST 2 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 500 sheets

TST 1 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 280 Sheets

Disposable Dump Gloves 100 ct Light Green

RV Sanitation Disposable Nitrile Gloves, 30ct, Orange
Bumper Caps Black 2 per Card (Eng/Fr)

Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen and Saver, 1 pack (Eng/Fr)
Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen, 2 pack (Eng/Fr)

Sewer Hose Support - 10' Folding, Aluminum (Eng/Fr)
Camco Roof Vent Cover-White 5 pk (Eng/Fr)

(yclone Sewer Vent Cover, White, PDQ

(yclone Sewer Vent Cover, Black, PDQ

EVO Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, LLC

EVO Premium Spun PP Replacement Cartridge, VOC, LLC
EVO Water Filter, LLC

TastePURE RV & Marine Water Filter, LLC

Water Filter Stand, Plastic (E/F)

TST Probe Cleaner 32 oz

TST Orange Drop-Ins, 30/bucket

TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag

TST Orange Singles, 8-40z Bottles

TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 oz

TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 64 0z

LED - Dome Light, Double Dome, 320Imn (E/F) cCSAus
LED - Dome Light, Single Dome, 160 Lumen, (E/F) cCSAus
Pro-Tec Rubber Roof Care System, Pro-Strength
Pro-Tec RV Rubber Roof Patch Kit

TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment Singles 8-4 oz. Bottles
TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment 32 oz.

TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment 64 oz.

RhinoFLEX Toilet Chemical Singles, 8-4 oz. Bottles
RhinoFLEX Toilet Chemical, 64 oz.

RhinoFLEX Drop-Ins, 10/bag

TST Blue Enzyme Drop-Ins, 10/bag

Travel Toilet, T2.6 gal (Eng/Fr)

Travel Toilet, T5.3 gal (Eng/Fr)

TST Lavender Singles, 8-40z Bottles

TST Lavender, 320z

TST Lavender, 640z

TST Lavender Drop-Ins, 15/bag

Awning Door Roller Ball w/Screen Door Slide (Eng/Fr)

=3
<
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The Super Store

Item
42061
42110
42123
42134
42140
42141
42145
42155
42156
42160
42175
42176
42177
42183
42186
42188
42193
42197
42198
42251
42273
42281
42285
42323
42452
42462
42503
42504
42505
42544
42563
42572
42593
42613
42623
42693
42720
42800
42801
42805
42808
42813
42814
42841
42843
42851
42853
42893
42903
42994

Description

De-Flapper 2 pack (Eng/Fr)

Gutter Extensions, Black, Set of 4 (2 left/2 right) (Eng/Fr)
Gutter Extensions, White, Set of 4 (2 left/2 right)

Gutter Spout w/Ext, White 4pk (2 left/2 right)

Flying Insect Screen-FUR100, Colma,Sub,Solaire,Hydr, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-FUR200, Suburban,DuoTherm, 2pk, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-WH500, Atwood 6-10, Sub 6 Gal, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-Atwood AFMD Model Furnaces (Eng/Fr)
Flying Insect Screen-Norcold Refrigerator Vent,Bag/Card (E/F)
Refrigerator Vent Cover, Cover Only, White

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, Black (Eng/Fr)

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, White (Eng/Fr)

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, Aluminum (Eng/Fr)

RV Screen Door Cross Bar, Black Handles

RV Screen Door Cross Bar, White Handles

RV Screen Door Cross Bar, Black, Deluxe (Wide Grip)

RV Slide Out Corner Guards, Polar White

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, Short, Black (Eng/Fr)

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, Short, White (Eng/Fr)

De-Flapper Max, 2 pack

Sink Strainers Asst 3 pk. SS

Grease Storage Container

Grease Storage Container, Replacement Bags, 5 pk
Extended Gutter Spout, Black, 4pk (2 left/2 right)

Gutter Spout, Wide/Long, Black 4pk (2 left/2 right) (Eng/Fr)
Gutter Spout, Wide/Long, White, 4pk(2 left/2 right) (Eng/Fr)
Awning Straps 12" 2/Card

RV Window Awning Pull Straps 2/pk (Eng/Fr)

RV Patio Awning Pull Strap 1/pk (Eng/Fr)

Easy Reach Awning Opener (Eng/Fr)

Awning Stabilizer Kit (Eng/Fr)

Spiral Anchor w/Ring (Eng/Fr)

Awning Anchor Kit w/Pull Tension Straps

Awning Repair Tape, 3"

Awning Repair Tape, 5"

Fits All Party Light Holders Gray 7/Pack

Awning Hanger with Clip 8/pack (Eng/Fr)

Picnic Blanket, Black/Yellow 51" x 59" (Eng/Fr)

Picnic Blanket, Red and White Checkered, 51" x 59" (Eng/Fr)
Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
Picnic Blanket w/Carry Strap, Chartreuse, 57"x 57" (Eng/Fr)
Handy Mat w/Strap,Green/White/Red Stripes,60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 72"x108" (Eng/Fr)
Outdoor Mat - 8'x 16' Swirl, Blue/White (E/F)

Outdoor Mat - 8' x 16' Swirl, Charcoal/White (E/F)

Outdoor Mat - 9'x 12' Oriental, Blue/White (E/F)

Outdoor Mat - 9' x 12" Oriental, Charcoal/White (E/F)
Pop-Up Utility Container 18" x 24"

Collapsible Container 13" x 9.5"

Collapsible Bucket, Camouflage

>
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Item
43031
43041
43051
43061
43277
43436
43437
43503
43508
43511
43512
43515
43516
43517
43518
43526
43577
43581
43601
43623
43637
43676
43677
43710
43711
43713
43714
43716
43718
43719
43720
43721
43770
43800
43865
43925
43945
43961
43971
44003
44014
44023
44033
44043
44044
44053
44063
44073
44074

Description

Sidewinder 10' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
Sidewinder 15' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
Sidewinder 20' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
Sidewinder 30" Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)

Slip Stop 1' x 12" Cream (Eng/Fr)

0Oak Accents Sink Cover, Bordeaux 13" x 15" (Dark Finish)
Sink Cover, Bamboo 13" x 15"

Adjustable Cutlery Tray, White

Cutlery Tray, White

Mini Dish Drainer &Tray, White (Eng/Fr)

Mini Dish Drainer &Tray, Black (Eng/Fr)

Mini Dish Pan, Black (Eng/Fr)

Mini Dish Pan, Natural (Eng/Fr)

Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, White (Eng/Fr)
Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, Black (Eng/Fr)
Universal Silent Top, Bordeaux 19-1/2"x 17"x3/4(Dark Finish)
Microfiber Dish Drying Pad, 18" x 9", Gray (Eng/Fr)

Knife Safe, White, 9 x 11 x 5/8 (Eng/Fr)

Stack-A-Plate, Bright White

RV Broom and Dustpan (Eng/Fr)

Step Stool, Plastic, Folding w/Non Skid, Yellow/Black

Step Stool, Aluminum Platform Step, Adjustable Height(Eng/Fr)
Step Stool, Aluminum Platform Step, Fixed Height (Eng/Fr)
Shower Head-Chrome w/On/Off Switch

Shower Head-White w/On/0ff Switch

Shower Head Kit-Chrome w/on/off incl. hose, head, mount&hrdw
Shower Head Kit-White w/on/off includes hose, head, mount&hrdw
Chrome Shower Head Hose 60"

Shower Head Mount, Chrome, 2 Position

Shower Head Mount-Chrome Adjustable

Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", White (Eng/Fr)

Sink Mat RV & Marine 10 x 11-3/4", Black (Eng/Fr)
Stowaway Flexible Cutting Mat Natural

Stove Burner Liners 4 Pack

Pint Glass 160z, 2pk, BPA Free

Ceramic Cookware, 7 pc Nesting Set (Camco) (Eng/Fr)

Dust Pan w/Whisk (Eng/Fr)

Wall Mount Trash Can (Eng/Fr)

RV Screen Door Push Bar Aluminum (E/F)

Tablecloth Clamps Red 4/Card (Eng/Fr)

Hotdog Roaster (Eng/Fr)

Shower Head-Outdoor, White w/On/0ff Switch

Fridge Brace 2/pack

Adjustable Drink Holder, Brown (E/F)

Adjustable Drink Holder, Black (E/F)

Bar - Refrigerator - 3Pack - 16" to 28" White (E/F)

Bar - Cupboard - 3Pack - 10" to 17" White (E/F)

Bar - Refrigerator Double - 16" to 28" White (E/F)

Bar - Refrigerator Double - 19" to 34" White (E/F)

Qty
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Item
44093
44100
44124
44160
44173
44184
44195
44276
44290
44333
44340
44401
44435
44472
44475
44500
44501
44505
44512
44515
44525
44527
44530
44543
44560
44561
44573
44595
44600
44601
44603
44622
44632
44635
44662
44665
44675
45167
45191
45195
45506
45631
48380
48471
48472
48473
48475
48800
48810

The Super Store

Description

Bar - Cupboard Double - 10" to 17" White (E/F)

Mini Ice Cube Trays 2 Pack 9" x 4" x 1" (Eng/Fr)

Fridge Airator, Switch On/Off (E/F)

Baggage Door Catches 2/Pack Black (Eng/Fr)

Baggage Door Catches 2/Pack Polar White (Eng/Fr)

Fridge Odor Absorber

Mini Dehumidifier

Air Freshener Bag, Activated Bamboo Charcoal,Tan w/Loop, 500gr
PowerGrip - Security Cable w/Lock (E/F)

Cam Lock Thumb Operated 5/8"

Cam Lock 5/8" Baggage Lock (Eng/Fr)

Leveling Block Wheel Chock, 2 pack (E/F)

Tandem Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F)

Wheel Chock with Rope, Yellow (E/F)

Super Wheel Chock with Rope, Yellow (E/F)

Leveling Block Caps, 4 pack (Eng/Fr)

Leveling Blocks, 4 pack (Eng/Fr)

Leveling Blocks, 10 pack (Eng/Fr)

FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2, Yellow 10 pk (E/F)
FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,4x2, Yellow 10 pk (E/F)
FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,4x2,Brown 10 pk (E/F)
FasTen XL Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2,Gray (E/F)
FasTen Footpath, Charcoal

Stabilizer Jack Pad, Large (14.4"x12.0"pad), w/Handle, 2 pk
Aluminum Jack Stands 4ea/box (Eng/Fr)

Aluminum Jack Stands 2ea/box (E/F)

Tri-Leveler, Yellow

Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack
Leveling Block - Flex Pads, Universal, Pair 8.5" x 8.5"(E/F)
Leveling Block - Flex Pads, Universal, Pair 8.5" x 17" (E/F)
Magnetic Hitch Alignment Kit (Eng/Fr)

Wheel Stop

Wheel Dock

Tongue Jack Stand, Plastic (Eng/Fr)

Wheel Stop w/Wrench and Lock, Metal (E/F)

10" 5th Wheel Lube Plate (E/F) PDQ

12" 5th Wheel Lube Plate (E/F) PDQ

Cover, Door Window 16.25 "x 25.25" Thermal Reflective
Vent Cover,Reflective 16"x16" (Eng/Fr)

Vent Insulator, Fits 14" x 14"Vent w/o Reflective PDQ (E/F)
FlagHolder, 3 hole, SuctionCup 3"W x 5"H, Black

Awning Mat Anchors, Set of 4, White

Sway Control Screw-On (Right Hand)

Eaz-Lift, Hitch Adapter, 11/4" to 2"(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift, Dual Hitch (E/F)

Eaz-Lift, Receiver Hitch, Bumper Mount(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift, Cargo Carrier, Hitch Mount (Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift 20" Scissor Jack, 50001b (2ea)(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 50001b (1ea)(Eng/Fr)
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Item
48820
48830
48840
48850
48855
48860
48866
48867
51000
51004
51009
51011
51015
51019
51021
51077
51091
51300
51336
51401
51402
51451
51452
51455
51456
51883
51887
51890
51891
51895
51900
51902
51903
51908
51909
54604
54614
54626
54632
54634
54638
54702
54715
54751
54755
54763
54769
54773

Description

Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 50001b (2ea)(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 75001b (2ea)(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift 30" Scissor Jack, 50001b (2ea)(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift Gooseneck Stabilizer

Eaz-Lift 5th Wheel King Pin Stabilizer

Eaz-Lift Telescopic Jack, Set of 2

Eaz-Lift, Slide Out Support, Pair(Eng/Fr)

Eaz-Lift, Slide Out Support, Single(Eng/Fr)

Stretch Cord-50", 1 pack

Braided Poly Cord, 50, Green

Ditty Bags, Nylon 3 pack (Eng/Fr)

Tent Stakes, Steel, 10", 2pk (Eng/Fr)

Egg Holder, Holds 12 eggs (Eng/Fr)

PicnicTablecloth, Red/White 52" x 84" (Eng/Fr)

Picnic Tablecloth w/Bench Covers, Red/White (Eng/Fr)
Deluxe Tablecloth Clamps-4 pack (Eng/Fr)

Portable Campfire Ring w/Bag (Eng/Fr)

Cutting Board, Plastic, White (Eng/Fr)

Light Sticks, 6 Pack (Eng/Fr)

Rooftop Car Carrier, Soft, 39" X 30.5" X 17", Medium
Rooftop Car Carrier, Soft, 47" X39" X 17.5, Large

RV Awning Shade Kit, 54"x 120", Black (Eng/Fr)

RV Awning Shade Kit, 54"x 120", Blue (Eng/Fr)

RV Awning Shade Kit, 54"x 180", Black (Eng/Fr)

RV Awning Shade Kit, 54"x 180", Blue (Eng/Fr)
Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic, SM,Taupe (E/F)
Table,Adirondack Style,Quick-Folding,Plastic,LG, Taupe(E/F)
Table, Small Side, Fold-Away, Aluminum (E/F)

Table, Large Side, Fold-Away, Aluminum (E/F)

Bamboo Folding Table w/Al Legs,Adj,Compact(25.5x19.75x18-25.5)
Pet Hammock Seat Cover

Collapsible Utility Basket, Small, Gray/Teal

Collapsible Utility Basket, Large, White/Gray

Camping Stool Backpack, Cooler, Camouflage

Camping Stool Backpack, Cooler Green

LED - 1141 (BA15S) 12-LED 200Im, Swivel, White, 1PK (E/F)
LED - 5008 (BA15S) 13-LED 170Im, 2PK (E/F)

LED - G4 Chip Bi-Pin, 12-LED Bright White, 205Im, 1PK (E/F)
LED - 1076 (BA15D) 18-LED 200Im, 1PK (E/F)

LED - 1157 (BAY15D) 13-LED 40/170Im, 2PK (E/F)

LED - 906 (T10 Wedge) 5-LED 70Im, 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb JC-10 Halogen Fog/Driving 12V 10W 1/box

Bulb 57 Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 194/158 HD Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 211-2 Auto Interior 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 906 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 921 Auto 3rd Brake Lamp 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 1003 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)
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Item
54789
54803
54807
54878
54880
55000
55168
55175
55185
55191
55195
55233
55245
55255
55272
55301
55306
55310
55343
55353
55362
55372
55382
55636
57001
57041
57061
57101
57111
57203
57211
57236
57305
57364
57473
58031
58041
58090
59005
59013
59073
59163
59183
59853
59903
59953

The Super Store

Description

Bulb 1141 Auto/RV Back Up 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 1156 Auto Back Up 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb 1157 Auto Park/Tail 2 pack (E/F)

Bulb F15T8/CW 15 Watt 18", 2/card

Bulb F8T5/CW 8 Watt 12", 2/card

Power Ball Lock (Eng/Fr)

15AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA
50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F 125V/3750W
30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone, 90M/90F 125V/3750W CSA
30Amp PowerGrip 25' Ext Cord 90M/90F

50Amp PowerGrip 30" Ext Cord 125-250V/12500W 6/8Ga
30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA

30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125V/3750W Clam (E/F) cCSAus
50Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125-250V/12500W Clam cCSAus
30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 3Prong-M/90F

30Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector

50Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector

30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer (Plug-Type) 125V

30Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody125V/3750W

50Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody 125/250V (E/F) cCSAus
Battery Box-Standard, (Eng/Fr/Sp) (12-Pack BULK)

Battery Box-Large, 10-Pack (Eng/Fr/Sp) (BULK)

30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 4Prong-M/90F 125V/3750W(
15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 90M/90F-Locking Adapter
Pop-A-Plate, White (E/F)

Pop-A-Napkin White (E/F)

Pop-A-Bag, White (E/F)

Pop-A-Tissue, Clear (E/F)

Pop-A-Towel, White (E/F)

Pop-A-Toothbrush, White

Pop-A-Bowl White (E/F)

(ylinder Stabilizing Base-201b & 30Ib Propane Tank

Olympian 5500 SS RV Grill

3/4" Quick Connect, Scissor Jack Socket

Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT**

Olympian, Campfire, Little Red

Campfire, Portable, w/ 8" hose and regulator, 14.5" Dia

Grill Mount-Universal, RV

Propane Double-Stage Auto-Changeover Regulator,cCSAus,Clam
Single Stage Propane Low Press Regulator, Clamshell

Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,20",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr)

Pigtail Prop Hose Conn 30",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr)

Pigtail Prop Hose Conn 48",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr)

Low Pressure Quick Connect Valve, Clamshell

LP Quick Connect, 1/4" NPT x Full Flow Male Plug, Clamshell

LP Fitting, 1/4" Male NPT x 1/4" Female Inverted Flare, Clam
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Item
09213
11533
11553
11563
11630
11673
11703
20113
20183
22103
22204
22223
22505
22733
22743
22753
22823
22833
22843
25003
25103
25113
25503
25523
25543
25650
25653
36153
39072
39080
39144
39203
39313
39403
39413
39463
39543
39553
39572
39631
39659
39741
39812
40003
40033
40034
40043
40045
40055
40103

Description

(Cam Lock (Water Heater) Steel 2/Card (E/F)

Anode Rod - Mag 1/2"-14NPTx4-1/2"1x0.600"0D w/Drain V(Atwood)
Anode Rod - Mag 1/2"-14NPTx4-1/2"Lx0.600"0D(Atwood) (SKPK)
Anode Rod - Alum 3/4"-14NPTx9-1/2"Lx0.625"0D(SuburbanMorFlo)
Drain Plug for Water Heater, 1/2-14 NPT, 2 pack(Eng/Fr)

Hot Water Hybrid Heat - 6 Gal

Water Heater Drain Valve 1/2"(Eng/Fr)

Garden Hose Y Valve Metal (Eng/Fr) LLC

Washer-1" Hose Filter, 3/card (Eng/Fr) LLC

Male Hose Plug 3/4" w/Lanyard, Natural 6/box (Eng/Fr)
Female Cap 3/4" w/Lanyard, White(Eng/Fr)

Drain Valve 3/8" or 1/2" Barb w/Flange, (Eng/Fr) LLC

Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper (Eng/Fr) LLC

TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 10" Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 50' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 10" Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
TastePURE 25' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
TastePURE 35' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC
Universal Vent Installation Kit with Putty Tape (E/F)

Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' White (Eng/Fr)

Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' Black (Eng/Fr)

Level - Utility Trailer, 2 per card (Eng/Fr)

Level - Standard, 2 per card (Eng/Fr)

Level - T Level (Eng/Fr)

Towing Mirror, Clamp-On, Single Mirror (Eng/Fr)

Towing Mirror, Clamp-On, Double Mirror (Eng/Fr)

Blow Qut Plug - Brass (Eng/Fr)

Dual Flush

Rhino Blaster (Eng/Fr)

Easy Slip Elbow &4in1 Adapter (Eng/Fr)

Sewer Fitting - Internal Hose Coupler (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Hose Seal - 4"x3" (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - Hose Adapter 45 Degree (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)
Sewer Fitting - Straight Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Cap w/Hose Connection (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - Twist Connect Kit ABS (Eng/Fr)

Clamp, 3" Twist-It

RV Sewer Extender, 5" Clear Adapter

HTS 20" Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

SUPERKIT 20' RV Sewer Hose Kit

RhinoFLEX 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps

RhinoFLEX Wye

Water Tank Filler with Shutoff Valve (Eng/Fr) LLC

Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit Polar White (Eng/Fr)

Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap Only Polar White (Eng/Fr)
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, LLC
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF), 2 Pack, LLC

Water Pressure Requlator Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC

Holding Tank Rinser w/Shutoff Valve (E/F)

Qty
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Item
40137
40138
40206
40207
40226
40252
40264
40274
40276
40303
40324
40325
40433
40480
40595
40597
40645
41008
41063
41105
41146
41189
41191
41192
41321
41331
41453
41461
41519
42005
42061
42110
42140
42141
42142
42145
42149
42155
42160
42176
42197
42251
42323
42503
42504
42505
42544
42572
42563
42613

The Camco Store

Description

Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap, Black (Eng/Fr)

Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit, Black (Eng/Fr)

TastePURE Drinking Water Freshener 16 oz (Eng/Fr)

Spring Fresh, 1 Gallon (Eng/Fr)

TST Holding Tank Chemical 32 oz

TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 0z

TST Drop-Ins, 15/bag

TST 2 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 500 sheets

TST 1 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 280 Sheets

Bumper Caps Black 2 per Card (Eng/Fr)

Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen and Saver, 1 pack (Eng/Fr)
Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen, 2 pack (Eng/Fr)

Camco Roof Vent Cover-White 5 pk (Eng/Fr)

RV Roof Vent Kit (Eng/Fr)

Cyclone Sewer Vent Cover, White, PDQ

Cyclone Sewer Vent Cover, Black, PDQ

TastePURE RV & Marine Water Filter, LLC

Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength 32 oz

Rubber Roof Cleaner, Pro-Strength 320z

Slide Out Lube, 15 oz

TST Probe Cleaner 32 0z

TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag

TST Orange Singles, 8-40z Bottles

TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 oz

LED - Dome Light, Double Dome, 320Imn (E/F) cCSAus

LED - Dome Light, Single Dome, 160 Lumen, (E/F) cCSAus
Pro-Tec Rubber Roof Care System, Pro-Strength

Pro-Tec RV Rubber Roof Patch Kit

RhinoFLEX Drop-Ins, 10/bag

Awning Door Roller Ball w/Screen Door Slide (Eng/Fr)
De-Flapper 2 pack (Eng/Fr)

Gutter Extensions, Black, Set of 4 (2 left/2 right) (Eng/Fr)
Flying Insect Screen-FUR100, Colma,Sub,Solaire,Hydr, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-FUR200, Suburban,DuoTherm, 2pk, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-FUR300, Hydroflame 8500 Series, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-WH500, Atwood 6-10, Sub 6 Gal, Blister
Flying Insect Screen-RS600, Dometic Refrigerator, 3pk Bagged
Flying Insect Screen-Atwood AFMD Model Furnaces (Eng/Fr)
Refrigerator Vent Cover, Cover Only, White

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, White (Eng/Fr)

Grab Handle, Fold-Away, Short, Black (Eng/Fr)

De-Flapper Max, 2 pack

Extended Gutter Spout, Black, 4pk (2 left/2 right)

Awning Straps 12" 2/Card

RV Window Awning Pull Straps 2/pk (Eng/Fr)

RV Patio Awning Pull Strap 1/pk (Eng/Fr)

Easy Reach Awning Opener (Eng/Fr)

Spiral Anchor w/Ring (Eng/Fr)

Awning Stabilizer Kit (Eng/Fr)

Awning Repair Tape, 3"
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The Camco Store ~

Item Description Qty Item Description Qty
42623 | Awning Repair Tape, 5" 54634 | LED- 1157 (BAY15D) 13-LED 40/170Im, 2PK (E/F)
42693 | Fits All Party Light Holders Gray 7/Pack 54638 | LED - 906 (T10 Wedge) 5-LED 70Im, 2 pack (E/F)
42720 | Awning Hanger with Clip 8/pack (Eng/Fr) 54702 | BulbJC-10 Halogen Fog/Driving 12V 10W 1/box
43041 | Sidewinder 15' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr) 54715 | Bulb 57 Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)
43051 | Sidewinder 20' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr) 54751 | Bulb 194/158 HD Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)
43710 | Shower Head-Chrome w/On/0ff Switch 54755 | Bulb 211-2 Auto Interior 2 pack (E/F)
43711 | Shower Head-White w/On/O0ff Switch 54763 | Bulb 906 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)
43713 | Shower Head Kit-Chrome w/ 00S includes hose,head,mount&hrdwr 54769 | Bulb 921 Auto 3rd Brake Lamp 2 pack (E/F)
43714 | Shower Head Kit-White w/On/Off includes hose,head,mount&hrdw 54773 | Bulb 1003 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)
43716 | Chrome Shower Head Hose 60" 54789 | Bulb 1141 Auto/RV Back Up 2 pack (E/F)
44173 | Baggage Door Catches 2/Pack Polar White (Eng/Fr) 54803 | Bulb 1156 Auto Back Up 2 pack (E/F)
44340 | Cam Lock 5/8" Baggage Lock (Eng/Fr) 54807 | Bulb 1157 Auto Park/Tail 2 pack (E/F)
44412 | Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F) 54878 | Bulb F15T8/CW 15 Watt 18, 2/card
44472 | Wheel Chock with Rope, Yellow (E/F) 54880 | Bulb F8T5/CW 8 Watt 12", 2/card
44492 | Super Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F) 55168 | 15AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Doghone 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA
44512 | FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2, Yellow 10 pk (E/F) 55175 | 50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone 90M/90F 125V/3750W(E/F)CSA, ND
44543 | Stabilizer Jack Pad, Large (14.4"x12.0"pad), w/Handle, 2 pk 55185 | 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone, 90M/90F 125V/3750W CSA
44561 | Aluminum Jack Stands 2ea/box (E/F) 55191 | 30Amp PowerGrip 25' Ext Cord 90M/90F125V/3750W10Ga(E/F)cCSAus
44573 | Tri-Leveler, Yellow 55195 | 50Amp PowerGrip 30" Ext Cord 125-250V/12500W 6/8Ga(E/F)cCSAus
44595 | Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack 55233 | 30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA
44662 | Wheel Stop w/Wrench and Lock, Metal (E/F) 55245 | 30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125V/3750W Clam (E/F) cCSAus
44664 | 10" 5th Wheel Lube Plate (E/F) 55255 | 50Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug 125-250V/12500W Clam cCSAus
44674 | 12" 5th Wheel Lube Plate (E/F) 55272 | 30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 3Prong-M/90F 125V/3750W cCSAus
45167 | Cover, Door Window 16.25 "x 25.25" Thermal Reflective 55301 | 30Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector
45195 | Vent Insulator, Fits 14" x 14"Vent w/o Reflective PDQ (E/F) 55306 | 50Amp PowerGrip Voltage Protector
48130 | Shank, Adj Extra Hi-Low 2"x2" x 12"L 5.75"Drop 8.75"Rise 55310 | 30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer (Plug-Type) 125V
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48213 | Hitch Ball, Chrome, Rated 10000, 2-5/16" x 1-1/4" x 2-1/2" 10 55343 | 30Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody125V/3750W Clam cCSAus

48302 | Ball Mount,Revers 10"L x 8"Drop x 6-3/4" Lift 1 55353 | 50Amp PowerGrip Repl Female ConnBody 125/250V (E/F) cCSAus

48304 | Ball Mount,Revers 10-1/2"L x 3-1/4"Drop x 2"Lift 1 55362 | Battery Box-Standard, (Eng/Fr/Sp) (12-Pack BULK) 12
48306 | Ball Mount,Revers 11-1/2"L x 6"Drop x 4-3/4"Rise 1 55372 | Battery Box-Large, 10-Pack (Eng/Fr/Sp) (BULK) 10
48314 | Ball Mount,Revers 8"L x 2"Drop x 3/4" Lift 1 55382 | 30Amp PowerGrip 12" Gen Adpt 4Prong-M/90F 125V/3750W(E/F)CSA 6
48380 | Sway Control Screw-On (Right Hand) 3 55636 | 15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Doghone 90M/90F-Locking Adapter 6
48386 | Sway Control,Left or Right, UtilityBallMountAdapter-2" sq 2 57473 | Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT** 12
48389 | Sway Control Self Tap Screws, 6 pk, Clamshelled 6 59005 | Propane Double-Stage Auto-Changeover Regulator,cCSAus,Clam 4
48473 | Eaz-Lift, Receiver Hitch, Bumper Mount(Eng/Fr) 1 59013 | Single Stage Propane Low Press Regulator, Clamshell 4
48501 | Gooseneck Adapter, 15" 1 59053 | Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,12",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr) 4
48810 | Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 50001b (1ea)(Eng/Fr) 1 59065 | Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,15",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr) 4
48830 | Eaz-Lift 24" Scissor Jack, 75001b (2ea)(Eng/Fr) 1 59163 | Pigtail Prop Hose Conn 30",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr) 4
48855 | Eaz-Lift 5th Wheel King Pin Stabilizer 1 59853 | Low Pressure Quick Connect Valve, Clamshell 6
54604 | LED - 1141 (BA15S) 12-LED 200Im, Swivel, White, TPK (E/F) 6 59903 | LP Quick Connect, 1/4" NPT x Full Flow Male Plug, Clamshell 6
54614 | LED-5008 (BA15S) 13-LED 170Im, 2PK (E/F) 6 59953 | LP Fitting, 1/4" Male NPT x 1/4" Female Inverted Flare, Clam 6
54626 | LED - G4 Chip Bi-Pin, 12-LED Bright White, 205Im, 1PK (E/F) 6

54632 | LED- 1076 (BA15D) 18-LED 200Im, 1PK (E/F) 6




The Legend Store ™

Item Description Qty Item Description Qty
09213 | Cam Lock (Water Heater) Steel 2/Card (E/F) 40433 | Camco Roof Vent Cover-White 5 pk (Eng/Fr)
11553 | Anode Rod - Mag 1/2"-14NPTx4-1/2"Lx0.600"0D(Atwood) (SKPK) 40493 | Wash & Wax, Pro-Strength 320z
11563 | Anode Rod - Alum 3/4"-14NPTx9-1/2"Lx0.625"0D(SuburbanMorFlo) 40595 | Cyclone Sewer Vent Cover, White, PDQ
11630 | Drain Plug for Water Heater, 1/2-14 NPT, 2 pack(Eng/Fr) 40597 | Cyclone Sewer Vent Cover, Black, PDQ
20113 | Garden Hose Y Valve Metal (Eng/Fr) LLC 41008 | Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength 32 oz
20153 | Garden Hose Washers 10/Card (Eng/Fr) LLC 41063 | Rubber Roof Cleaner, Pro-Strength 320z
20183 | Washer-1" Hose Filter, 3/card (Eng/Fr) LLC 41105 | Slide Out Lube, 15 0z
22103 | Male Hose Plug 3/4" w/Lanyard, Natural 6/box (Eng/Fr) 41135 | Rubber Seal Conditioner 16 0z
22204 | Female Cap 3/4" w/Lanyard, White(Eng/Fr) 41146 | TST Probe Cleaner 32 oz
22223 | DrainValve 3/8" or 1/2" Barb w/Flange, (Eng/Fr) LLC 41183 | TST Orange Drop-Ins, 30/bucket
22505 | Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper (Eng/Fr) LLC 41189 | TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag
22733 | TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC 41191 | TST Orange Singles, 8-40z Bottles
22743 | TastePURE 10' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC 41192 | TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 oz
22833 | TastePURE 25' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC 41422 | RV Citrus Cleaner 320z Spray
22843 | TastePURE 35' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"ID (E/F) LLC 41519 | RhinoFLEX Drop-Ins, 10/bag
25103 | Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' White (Eng/Fr) 41551 | TST Lavender Singles, 8-40z Bottles
25113 | Vinyl Insert 1" x 25' Black (Eng/Fr) 41552 | TST Lavender, 320z
25523 | Level - Standard, 2 per card (Eng/Fr) 41559 | TST Lavender Drop-Ins, 15/bag
25543 | Level - T Level (Eng/Fr) 42005 | Awning Door Roller Ball w/Screen Door Slide (Eng/Fr)
39080 | Rhino Blaster (Eng/Fr) 42141 | Flying Insect Screen-FUR200, Suburban,DuoTherm, 2pk, Blister
39144 | Easy Slip Elbow & 4in1 Adapter (Eng/Fr) 42145 | Flying Insect Screen-WH500, Atwood 6-10, Sub 6 Gal, Blister
39203 | Sewer Fitting - Internal Hose Coupler (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 42160 | Refrigerator Vent Cover, Cover Only, White
39313 | Sewer Hose Seal - 4"x3" (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 42251 | De-Flapper Max, 2 pack
39403 | Sewer Fitting - Hose Adapter 45 Degree (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 42504 | RVWindow Awning Pull Straps 2/pk (Eng/Fr)
39413 | Sewer Fitting - Straight Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 42505 | RV Patio Awning Pull Strap 1/pk (Eng/Fr)
39463 | Sewer Cap w/Hose Connection (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 42544 | Easy Reach Awning Opener (Eng/Fr)
39543 | Sewer Fitting - Twist Connect Kit ABS (Eng/Fr) 42563 | Awning Stabilizer Kit (Eng/Fr)
39551 | Easy Slip Ready To Use Sewer Kit (Eng/Fr) 42572 | Spiral Anchor w/Ring (Eng/Fr)
39553 | Clamp, 3" Twist-It 42613 | Awning Repair Tape, 3"
39621 | HTS 10" Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr) 42720 | Awning Hanger with Clip 8/pack (Eng/Fr)
39631 | HTS 20" Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr) 42805 | Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
39741 | RhinoFLEX 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps 42813 | Handy Mat w/Strap,Green/White/Red Stripes,60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
39752 | RV Sewer Hose Storage Caps (1 Bayonet, 1 Lug) 2Pk (Eng/Fr) 42850 | Outdoor Mat - 9'x 12' Oriental, Green/White (E/F)
39755 | RhinoFLEX, Wrench, Sewer, 6-in-1 43041 | Sidewinder 15' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
39758 | RhinoFLEX, Wrench Set, Swivel Fitting, 2pk (Eng/Fr) 43051 | Sidewinder 20' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
40003 | Water Tank Filler with Shutoff Valve (Eng/Fr) LLC 43511 | Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, White (Eng/Fr)
40033 | Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit Polar White (Eng/Fr) 43515 | MiniDish Pan, Black (Eng/Fr)
40034 | Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap Only Polar White (Eng/Fr) 43518 | Sink Kit w/Dish Drainer, Dish Pan & Sink Mat, Black (Eng/Fr)
40043 | TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, LLC 43577 | Microfiber Dish Drying Pad, 18" x 9", Gray (Eng/Fr)
40045 | TastePURE Water Filter (KDF), 2 Pack, LLC 43710 | Shower Head-Chrome w/On/0ff Switch
40055 | Water Pressure Regulator Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC 43711 | Shower Head-White w/On/Off Switch
40103 | Holding Tank Rinser w/Shutoff Valve (E/F) 43945 | Dust Pan w/Whisk (Eng/Fr)
40151 | VentLid, Ventline '08 up, White (Eng/Fr) 44003 | Tablecloth Clamps Red 4/Card (Eng/Fr)
40155 | VentLid, Ventline pre '08/Elixir '94 up, White (Eng/Fr) 44014 | Hotdog Roaster (Eng/Fr)
40252 | TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 0z 44023 | Shower Head-Outdoor, White w/On/0ff Switch
40263 | TST Drop-Ins, 30/bucket 44044 | Adjustable Drink Holder, Black (E/F)
40274 | TST 2 PlyToilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 500 sheets 44063 | Bar- Cupboard - 3Pack - 10" to 17" White (E/F)
40276 | TST 1PlyToilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 280 Sheets 44093 | Bar- Cupboard Double - 10" to 17" White (E/F)
40324 | Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen and Saver, 1 pack (Eng/Fr) 44100 | Minilce Cube Trays 2 Pack 9" x 4" x 1" (Eng/Fr)
44124 | Fridge Airator, Switch On/Off (E/F)
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40325 | Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen, 2 pack (Eng/Fr)



The Legend Store |

Item Description Qty Item Description

44163 | Baggage Door Catches 2/Pack Colonial White (Eng/Fr) 4 54880 | Bulb F8T5/CW 8 Watt 12", 2/card 4
44184 | Fridge Odor Absorber 4 55165 | 15AM/30AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 125V/1875W (E/F) cCSAus 6
44412 | Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F) 6 55168 | 15AM/50AF PowerGrip 12" Dogbone 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA 6
44492 | Super Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F) 6 55175 | 50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F 125V/3750W(E/F)CSA, ND 6
44521 | FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2,Brown 10 pk (E/F) 2 55185 | 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone, 90M/90F 125V/3750W CSA 6
44530 | FasTen Footpath, Charcoal 2 55191 | 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F125V/3750W10Ga(E/F)cCSAus 2

44595 | Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack 4 55223 | 15AM/30AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA 4
45195 | Vent Insulator, Fits 14" x 14"Vent w/o Reflective PDQ (E/F) 4 55233 | 30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA 4
54709 | Bulb 20-99 RV Cosmetic Clear 1 pack (E/F) 4 55283 | 30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug (MINI) 125V/3750W(E/F) cCSAus 6
54715 | Bulb 57 Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F) 4 55312 | 30Amp PowerGrip Circuit Analyzer 18" Dogbone 125V 1

54751 | Bulb 194/158 HD Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F) 4 55333 | 30Amp PowerGrip Gen Adpt 3ProngM125V/3750W Clam (E/F) cCSAus 6
54755 | Bulb 211-2 Auto Interior 2 pack (E/F) 4 57001 | Pop-A-Plate, White (E/F) 2

54763 | Bulb 906 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F) 4 57041 | Pop-A-Napkin White (E/F) 2
54769 | Bulb 921 Auto 3rd Brake Lamp 2 pack (E/F) 4 57061 | Pop-A-Bag, White (E/F) 2

54773 | Bulb 1003 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F) 4 57111 | Pop-A-Towel, White (E/F) 2
54789 | Bulb 1141 Auto/RV Back Up 2 pack (E/F) 4 57473 | Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT** 12
54803 | Bulb 1156 Auto Back Up 2 pack (E/F) 4 59005 | Propane Double-Stage Auto-Changeover Regulator,cCSAus,Clam 4
54807 | Bulb 1157 Auto Park/Tail 2 pack (E/F) 4 59065 | Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,15",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr) 4
54878 | Bulb F15T8/CW 15 Watt 18", 2/card 4

The Campground Store N

Item Description Qty Item Description
20113 | Garden Hose Y Valve Metal (Eng/Fr) LLC 42563 | Awning Stabilizer Kit (Eng/Fr)
20183 | Washer-1"Hose Filter, 3/card (Eng/Fr) LLC 42613 | Awning Repair Tape, 3"
22505 | Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper (Eng/Fr) LLC 43041 | Sidewinder 15' Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
22733 | TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC 43511 | Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, White (Eng/Fr)
22743 | TastePURE 10' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC 44412 | Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F)
39144 | Easy Slip Elbow & 4in1 Adapter (Eng/Fr) 44595 | Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack
39203 | Sewer Fitting - Internal Hose Coupler (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 54709 | Bulb20-99 RV Cosmetic Clear 1 pack (E/F)
39413 | Sewer Fitting - Straight Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 54715 | Bulb 57 Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)
39463 | Sewer Cap w/Hose Connection (Eng/Fr) (SKPK) 54751 | Bulb 194/158 HD Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)
39551 | Easy Slip Ready To Use Sewer Kit (Eng/Fr) 54755 | Bulb 211-2 Auto Interior 2 pack (E/F)
39553 | Clamp, 3" Twist-It 54763 | Bulb 906 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)
39755 | RhinoFLEX, Wrench, Sewer, 6-in-1 54773 | Bulb 1003 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)
39761 | RhinoFLEX 15' Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps 54789 | Bulb 1141 Auto/RV Back Up 2 pack (E/F)
40043 | TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, LLC 54803 | Bulb 1156 Auto Back Up 2 pack (E/F)
40055 | Water Pressure Regulator Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC 54807 | Bulb 1157 Auto Park/Tail 2 pack (E/F)
40252 | TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 0z 54769 | Bulb 921 Auto 3rd Brake Lamp 2 pack (E/F)
40274 | TST 2 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 500 sheets 55175 | 50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Doghone 90M/90F 125V/3750W(E/F)CSA, ND
41008 | Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength 32 oz 55185 | 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone, 90M/90F 125V/3750W CSA
41105 | Slide Out Lube, 15 oz 55191 | 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F125V/3750W10Ga(E/F)cCSAus
41189 | TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag 55223 | 15AM/30AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA
41192 | TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 oz 55233 | 30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA
41501 | TST Blue Enzyme Toilet Treatment Singles 8-4 oz. Bottles 57473 | Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT**
42061 | De-Flapper 2 pack (Eng/Fr)
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Item
20113
20183
22103
22204
22223
22505
22733
22743
22843
25543
39144
39203
39313
39403
39413
39463
39543
39551
39553
39631
39741
40033
40034
40043
40055
40103
40252
40274
40276
40324
40493
41008
41105
41189
41192
41552
41559
42251
42504
42505
42544
42563
42572

Description

Garden Hose Y Valve Metal (Eng/Fr) LLC

Washer-1" Hose Filter, 3/card (Eng/Fr) LLC

Male Hose Plug 3/4" w/Lanyard, Natural 6/box (Eng/Fr)
Female Cap 3/4" w/Lanyard, White(Eng/Fr)

Drain Valve 3/8" or 1/2" Barb w/Flange, (Eng/Fr) LLC
Hose Elbow 90 Degree with Gripper (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 25' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 10' Drinking Water Hose, 1/2" ID (Eng/Fr) LLC
TastePURE 35' Premium Drinking Water Hose, 5/8"'ID (E/F) LLC
Level - T Level (Eng/Fr)

Easy Slip Elbow & 4in1 Adapter (Eng/Fr)

Sewer Fitting - Internal Hose Coupler (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)
Sewer Hose Seal - 4"x3" (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - Hose Adapter 45 Degree (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)
Sewer Fitting - Straight Hose Adapter (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)
Sewer Cap w/Hose Connection (Eng/Fr) (SKPK)

Sewer Fitting - Twist Connect Kit ABS (Eng/Fr)

Easy Slip Ready To Use Sewer Kit (Eng/Fr)

Clamp, 3" Twist-It

HTS 20" Heavy Duty Sewer Hose (Eng/Fr)

RhinoFLEX 20" Sewer Hose Kit w/4N1,Elbow, Caps
Replace All Plumbing Vent Kit Polar White (Eng/Fr)
Replace All Plumbing Vent Cap Only Polar White (Eng/Fr)
TastePURE Water Filter (KDF) w/Flexible Hose Protector, LLC
Water Pressure Regulator Brass (Eng/Fr) LLC

Holding Tank Rinser w/Shutoff Valve (E/F)

TST Grey Water Odor Control, 32 0z

TST 2 Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 500 sheets

TST 1Ply Toilet Tissue 4 Rolls, 280 Sheets

Bumper Cap, w/Insect Screen and Saver, 1 pack (Eng/Fr)
Wash & Wax, Pro-Strength 320z

Black Streak Remover, Pro-Strength 32 0z

Slide Out Lube, 15 0z

TST Orange Drop-Ins, 15/bag

TST Orange Power Toilet Treatment, 32 oz

TST Lavender, 320z

TST Lavender Drop-Ins, 15/bag

De-Flapper Max, 2 pack

RV Window Awning Pull Straps 2/pk (Eng/Fr)

RV Patio Awning Pull Strap 1/pk (Eng/Fr)

Easy Reach Awning Opener (Eng/Fr)

Awning Stabilizer Kit (Eng/Fr)

Spiral Anchor w/Ring (Eng/Fr)
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Item

The Express Store

Description

42613 | Awning Repair Tape, 3"

42720 | Awning Hanger with Clip 8/pack (Eng/Fr)

42805 | Handy Mat w/Strap, Blue/Green Stripes, 60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
42813 | Handy Mat w/Strap,Green/White/Red Stripes,60"x78" (Eng/Fr)
43041 | Sidewinder 15'Plastic Sewer Hose Support (Eng/Fr)
43511 | Mini Dish Drainer & Tray, White (Eng/Fr)

43711 | Shower Head-White w/On/Off Switch

43945 | Dust Pan w/Whisk (Eng/Fr)

44003 | Tablecloth Clamps Red 4/Card (Eng/Fr)

44014 | Hotdog Roaster (Eng/Fr)

44023 | Shower Head-Outdoor, White w/On/0ff Switch

44044 | Adjustable Drink Holder, Black (E/F)

44100 | Minilce Cube Trays 2 Pack 9" x 4" x 1" (Eng/Fr)

44412 | Wheel Chock, Yellow (E/F)

44512 | FasTen Leveling Blocks w/T-Handle,2x2, Yellow 10 pk (E/F)
44530 | FasTen Footpath, Charcoal

44595 | Stabilizer Jack Pad, Standard (6.2"x6.2"pad), 4pack
45195 | Vent Insulator, Fits 14" x 14"Vent w/o Reflective PDQ (E/F)
54709 | Bulb 20-99 RV Cosmetic Clear 1 pack (E/F)

54715 | Bulb 57 Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)

54751 | Bulb 194/158 HD Auto Instrument 2 pack (E/F)

54755 | Bulb 211-2 Auto Interior 2 pack (E/F)

54763 | Bulb 906 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)

54769 | Bulb 921 Auto 3rd Brake Lamp 2 pack (E/F)

54773 | Bulb 1003 Auto/RV Interior 2 pack (E/F)

54789 | Bulb 1141 Auto/RV Back Up 2 pack (E/F)

54803 | Bulb 1156 Auto Back Up 2 pack (E/F)

54807 | Bulb 1157 Auto Park/Tail 2 pack (E/F)

54878 | Bulb F15T8/CW 15 Watt 18", 2/card

54880 | Bulb F8T5/CW 8 Watt 12", 2/card

55175

55185 | 30AM/50AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone, 90M/90F 125V/3750W CSA
55191 | 30Amp PowerGrip 25" Ext Cord 90M/90F125V/3750W10Ga(E/F)cCSAus
55223 | 15AM/30AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA

55233 | 30AM/15AF PowerGrip Adapter 125V/1875W (E/F) CSA

55283 | 30Amp PowerGrip Repl Male Plug (MINI) 125V/3750W(E/F) cCSAus
55333 | 30Amp PowerGrip Gen Adpt 3ProngM125V/3750W Clam (E/F) cCSAus
57473 | Olympian GM9 Gas Match-2 per pack **HAZMAT**

59005 | Propane Double-Stage Auto-Changeover Regulator,cCSAus,Clam

59013 | Single Stage Propane Low Press Regulator, Clamshell
59065 | Pigtail Propane Hose Conn,15",cCSAus,Clamshell (Eng/Fr)

50AM/30AF PowerGrip 18" Dogbone 90M/90F 125V/3750W(E/F)CSA, ND

Qty
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Average

75004 Dealer Margin*

46%

Currituck Tumblers

Includes:

FREE Header Sign
and display case

Suggested Retail: $791.52
Dealer Price: $424.00
Average Dealer Margin:* 46%

*on one full turn

51860  Tumbler, Currituck, 12 oz, w/Lid 1

51861  Tumbler, Currituck, 20 oz, w/Lid 12 . b B R ol >
51862  Tumbler, Currituck, 30 oz, w/lid 12 ‘ N i EM‘
51863 Can Holder, Currituck Cariboozie 12

75009

Currituck Tumblers Free
Standing, Display Only

Dealer Price: $85.00
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YOUR SOURCE
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Higher quality,
higher profits,

higher

customer satisfaction.

Providing quality products for over 50 years.

121 Landmark Drive
Greensboro, NC 27409
800-334-2004 / www.camco.net
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